TN

OO T S

—='Y 5 B
- e 4 I
i UPDATE 2025/11/14
o - o . . |AP1-|AP1-|AP1-|AP1-|AP1-|AP1-|AP2-|AP2-| .
Power Unit
BAFFLE OIL PAN 11200-AP1-001 pc ¥77,000 R ) [ ° ° ° J [ o W IR
CARBON PLUG COVER 12231-AP1-020  pc ¥60,500 R @ e o e o o o ® JUILIH-Ry/rT5—-875g RILMASIE F20C-F22C
2P HEAD GASKET 12251-AP1-G01  pc ¥13,200 R @ e o e o e o ® F20C-F22C
YELLOW HEAD COVER 12310-AP1-000  pc ¥99,000 R @ e o e o ° F20C, /\wF>A3/E
12310-AP2-000  pc ¥88,000 R ° o F22C, )\vF> AtE
RACING PLUG #24 98079-16B-G24  pc ¥3520 S e e o e o e o ® NGK8FHHY
OIL FILTER ALL-15400-000  pc ¥2000 S e e e e e e o e 5000~6000kmETTRImIHEE
OIL FILLER CAP ALL-15610-001 pc ¥7,150 S @ e o e o e o ® M32x3.5
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT SET ALL-90009-000  pc ¥4,070 S @ e o e o e o ® M14x1.5, JWHIAIE, MTEZEARtYN
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT ENGINE ALL-90009-001 pc ¥2,310 S e e o e o e o ® M14x1.5 )W AR, IVOVH
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT MISSION ALL-90009-002  pc ¥2,310 S @ e o e o e o ® M14x1.5, \vF A4E, Sy>a>EfH
ALTERNATOR BELT 38920-AP1-010  pc ¥13,200 S e e o o o e o ® F20C-F22C, I71 L AEMmA
Cooling
RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-D] ALL-19045-000  pc ¥2970 S @ e o e o L) ® ME1.1->1.35kgf/ci
RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-F] ALL-19045-001 pc ¥2970 S AIFE1.1->1.35kgf/cri
ALUMINUM RADIATOR 19010-AP1-010 pc ¥198,000 S e e o e o e o ® 35mm/E, FryJitE, SEPR—EHEER
SEP RADIATOR HOSE 19500-AP1-000  set ¥27500 S @ e o e o L) o JUIME, MREryS
THERMO STAT 19301-AP1-000  pc ¥7,480 S ) [ ° J [ J [ o HRIFAREG68C, £RIEES3T
THERMO SWITCH 37760-EK9-GO0  pc ¥4950 S @ e o e o o o o HlfilEE93°C—~80°C
%5TT—4%vyT [TYPE-D] [TYPE-F]=EBfE(CLDHHIES ST —HHERIHD. FryT RARDFHEZRN Y E
Intake & Exhaust
VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY 16400-AP1-040 set ¥104,500 C @ e o e o ° A2y MIE, \FT51Bp62—>p65mm
16400-AP2-020 set ¥115,500 C [ o fZoyMIE, NFI5141Ep64—>p66mm
VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY [NTS] 16400-AP1-041  set ¥60,500 S @ o o e o ° A2y MIE, OU>J{HE, #EIE FED
16400-AP2-021  set ¥60,500 S ° ® HRUYMIRE, #EIETFED
AIR CLEANER 17220-AP1-010  pc ¥9900 S e o o e o ° FEIE3THR, LIS
CARBON AIR DUCT 17228-AP1-000  pc ¥46200 S @ ° ° ° ° ° HEIERZHA, )L A BT
ENGINE FRESH AIR DUCT 60100-AP1-S01  pc ¥60,500 S @ e o e o ° S-TATR> AW~ S-TAIN> (-
421 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 18101-AP1-000 pc  ¥165,000 S [ [ ° ° [ J [ o fHATYMIRE, /1 TEp45—0p48.5->960.5
N1 MUFFLER KIT 18000-AP1-000  set ¥95700 R @ e o e o e o ® XY\ {Tp60.5, 65, AIARHL
SUB SILENSER SPP-18030-000  pc ¥6,050 S 65mm, N15FH
X[MUFFLER KIT] JQREZSERENS, 2010448 1 H (TRK224F) U B ORTEAEIEXS
Drive Train
FLY WHEEL 22100-AP1-000  set ¥46,200 S @ e o e o e o ® 4.2kg, \AOYITULT - RILMIE
CLUTCH DISK [NON-ASB] 22200-AP1-001  pc ¥24200 S @ e o e o e o ® JSTANRANIAT
CLUTCH COVER 22300-AP1-001  pc ¥44,000 S @ e o e o e o o [EEHN30%7vT
L.S.D. KIT 41000-AP1-000 set ¥165000 S @ e o e o e o ® 1.5way, YA RRFPUIHE
L.S.D. CLUTCH PLATE SET 41000-AP1-S00  set ¥8580 S e e o e o e o ® X +0.1mmIL— Rty
FINAL GEAR SET [4.4] 41220-AP1-000 set ¥132,000 R @ e o e o e o ® FiRLE4.44
PROPELLER SHAFT 40100-AP1-001 pc ¥220,000 C @ e o e o ° ZEEER
40100-AP2-001  pc  ¥220,000 C ° o EAER
DRIVE SHAFT SET 42300-AP1-CO0  set ¥264,000 C [ [ ° ° [ J [ ® TIAEM
DRIVE SHAFT BOOT SET 42010-AP1-000  set ¥14300 S e e o e o L) e J-V-)\URtyh
DRIVE SHAFT SPACER KIT 42320-AP1-000  set ¥20900 S e e o e o e o ® t=10mm, BEEEER
CLUTCH SLAVE HOSE 46961-AP1-000  pc ¥9900 S e e o AT Xyt RR, AF-IWEI1vT1>Y
46961-AP2-000  pc ¥12,100 S e o e o ® AT AYI AR, AF—INEIvT)
Body Reinforcement
GUSSET PLATE 60815-AP1-000  set ¥59,400 S e e o PYN=T — LEBEEEUT
60815-AP1-010  set ¥59,400 S ° ° ° ° ®  y\—7—LhEREEEUT
STRUT TOWER BAR FRONT 74300-AP1-000  pc ¥26400 S @ o o e o ° JEEREE
CROSS BEAM BAR FRONT 50250-AP1-000  pc ¥31,900 S e ° ° ° ° ° ° o HIIL—LERILNASEUT, NSRS
CROSS BEAM BAR REAR 50400-AP1-000  pc ¥18,700 S e e o e o e o o  HIJL—LEBRILMAERAS
CENTER BRACE BAR 40540-AP1-000  pc ¥8360 S @ e o e o e o ®  JO7 b RIVEBAIL MA BT
4P ROLL CAGE 70020-AP1-010 set ¥132,000 S e e o e o e o ®  Q40ZF—)LE, BliEXRI¥5,000
RIGIDCOLLAR SET FRONT&REAR 50261-AP1-000  set ¥22,000 S [ [ [ [ ® [ [ ® 12pcs JO>Yh-U7ty b F=6pcs-R=6pcs]
Suspension System
PROGRESSIVE SPRING 51400-AP1-001  set ¥41,800 S e e o e o e o ® F=-25mm[4.7kg], R=-25mm[6.9kg]
DAMPER KIT [FIX TYPE] 51600-AP1-000 set ¥198,000 S e e o e o e o o HEIERAK, BREE, >3- M—Fy s
DAMPER KIT [FULL SPEC] 51600-AP1-G20 set ¥352,000 S e e o e o e o o 2RAER, MZ=4E, F=14kg R=12kg
ZERO BUMP STEER KIT 53438-AP1-010  set ¥16,500 R [ [ ° ° [ J [ o HHEMAM
ZERO BUMP STEER KIT REAR 52220-AP1-020  set ¥24200 S @ e o e o L) o FEAR
OFFSET BALLJOINT ASSY 51230-AP1-000  set ¥74800 R ®© o e o e o o o FvI\—i#%EMA3~5° NI AVEUS
STEERING GEAR BOX RIGID BUSH KIT 53685-AP1-000  set ¥10,780 S e e o e o e o ® FfN5-8pcstyh
CONTROL ARM SET REAR 52340-AP1-000 set ¥132,000 R ° ° ° ) ° ° ° o HREMAM



TN

OO T S

AP1-|AP1-|AP1-|AP1-|AP1-|AP1-|AP2-]AP2-| .
e Lo

Mount & Bush

UPDATE 2025/11/14

ENGINE&MISSION MOUNT SET 50800-AP1-010  set ¥38500 S e ° ° ° ° ° ° e TLREE70
ENGINE MOUNT RING 50816-AP1-000  set ¥25300 R @ ° ° ° ° ° ° o HIET>I>XU> NGa]
DIFFERENTIAL MOUNT SET 50700-AP1-001  set ¥49500 R @ ° ° ° ° ° ° o fEEsglbam
SUSPENSION BUSH SET 51359-AP1-000 set ¥103,620 R @ [ ° BEsib&, Y20y 1180tyh
51359-AP1-020 set ¥103,620 R ° ° ° ° o IEEsRb&m, YR Jva1Entyh
BUSH SET FRONT UPPER ARM 51455-AP1-010  set ¥21,450 R @ ° ° ° ° ° ° o TEEsR(ba, ImA4pcs
BUSH SET FRONT LOWER ARM 51353-AP1-000  set ¥10,780 R @ ° ° ° ° ° ° o fEEsR(bam, Z£4A2pcs
BUSH SET FRONT COMPLIANCE 51391-AP1-000  set ¥10,780 R @ ° ° ° ° ° ° o TEEsR(ba, £A2pcs
BUSH SET REAR UPPER ARM 51455-AP1-010  set ¥21,450 R @ ° ° ° ° ° ° o TEEsR(ba, Z£A4pcs
51455-AP1-020  set ¥21,450 R ° ° ° ° o TEEsR(bE, ImA4pcs
BUSH A SET REAR LOWER ARM 52353-AP1-000  set ¥10,780 R @ ° ° ° ° ° ° o fEEsa(bam, Z£4A2pcs
BUSH SET DAMPER LOWER 51810-AP1-000  set ¥17,600 R @ ° ° ° ° ° ° o TEEsR(ba, ImhA4pcs
BUSH SET REAR CONTROL ARM 52366-AP1-000  set ¥10,780 R @ ° ° ° ) ° ° o TEEsR{baR, /£A2pcs
Brake System
MONOCOQUE CALIPER SET 45020-MBR-GO0 set ¥165,000 S @ J ° ° ° ° ° ® 4POT, BlERER&R REHSIR
BRAKE ROTOR FRONT 45251-AP1-000  pc ¥26,400 S ) [ [ ° [ J [ o 2MWE, RUILR
BRAKE ROTOR REAR 42510-AP1-000  pc ¥24200 S @ [ ° ° ° ° ° ® 2MWE, RUILR
BRAKE PAD FRONT 45022-AP1-000  set ¥24,200 S [ [ [ J ° ° ° ® 0~400°C, E/2v7FvUN=xtI5
BRAKE PAD REAR 43022-EK9-000  set ¥22000 S e ° ° ° ° ° ° ® 0~400C
BRAKE HOSE SET 01460-AP1-000  set ¥39600 S @ ° ° ° ° ° ATIAYS AR, AF-WRI1vT1>Y)
01460-AP2-000  set ¥39,600 S ° ®  ZATUAYIAHER, AF-INBI1vT 1>l
B PEDAL BOX 46600-AP1-000  pc ¥26,400 C @ ° ° ° ° ° ° o fliFsgfbam

XE/WIFPUN—=MIETL—F0-5—-TL—FR-2fEART]
XYA>T0YI/E)IVIFV)~/ TS I9DF 7 —=HEIERA — VB AE], KA —LIVT 5> BRI E
Interior & Exterior

S-TAI BUMPER,FRONT 71101-AP1-000 pc ¥192500 S e e e e e e e e K&=FRP a4¥Id—h JJ5 THE

S-TAI BUMPER,REAR 71501-AP1-000 pc  ¥126,500 S [ [ ° ° [ J [ ® A{K=FRP, B5)L0—h

AERO BUMPER FRONT 71101-AP1-001 pc ¥137500 S e e o e o e o ® A{K=FRP, B4 /Ld—-b

AERO BUMPER REAR 71501-AP1-001 pc ¥99,000 S ) [ ° ° [ J [ ® A{K=FRP, B5)L0-h

FRONT GRILLE 71101-AP1-S01  pc ¥33,000 R @ e o e o e o o XyIafiik

S-TAI BONNET 60100-AP1-000 pc ¥165000 R @ e o e o e o ® A{K=FRP, B4)lJ-b

COUPE HARDTOP 69000-AP1-000 pc  ¥440,000 S e e o e o e o ® AX{K=FRP, B4 /Ld—-b

FENDER FRONT 60200-AP1-000 pc ¥143,000 S e e o e o e o ® A{K=FRP, B4)lJ-b

FENDER REAR 63000-AP1-000 pc ¥110,000 S e e o e o e o ® AX{K=FRP, B4/LI—-b

INNER FENDER KIT 74100-AP1-000  pc ¥26400 R ®© e e e e e o o STAUN-FHH

S-TAI DIFFUSER 71502-AP1-000  pc ¥93,500 S e e o o o e o ® A{R=CFRP, V7EEHE

AERO BUMPER DIFFUSER REAR 71502-AP1-001  pc ¥77,000 S e ° ° ° ° ° ° ® ARIK=CFRP, J\7ZR&EHEL

3DGT WING [CFRP] 84112-AP1-000 set ¥275,000 R @ e o e o e o ® A{R-YUZh-RimiR=CFRP, SEPEEEE

SPOON STRIPE 75700-AP1-000  set ¥25,300 S [ [ ° ° [ J [ o HURAE

BLUE WIDE DOOR MIRROR 76203-AP1-030  set ¥11,000 S e e o e o L) o WmmT—JEuT

SPORTS WIPER BLADE 76620-AP1-000  set ¥10450 S @ ° ° ° ° ° ° ®  JIRFA(ILII-EKEE

BLUE WIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 76400-BRM-003  pc ¥4950 S @ e o e o e o o WmmT—JEuT

STEERING ALL-78500-000  set ¥66,000 S ° [ [ [ [ [ [ ® MOMO#HE

STEERING BOSS 78512-AP1-000  set ¥17600 S @ e o e o e o ® SRSITVN\yIEEHEH

CARBON BACKET SEAT ALL-81100-001 pc  ¥198,000 R E&85.9kg, BNf1EP=RECARO/BRIDE+tiE

MN—IR Iy S — h=3a)L 5 — BB DALY B BIREESHD

Wheel

SW388 17"8.5] +55 5H114.3 42703-1785-55 pc  ¥115,500 R [ [ ° J [ J [ o iRiSiEEER ), EE6.9kg

SW388 17"9.5] +60 5H114.3 42703-1795-60 pc ¥118,800 R @ e e e o e o o IREHBRER ), EE7.2kg

CENTER CAP 01/BK FOR SW388 42703-CP01-BK  pc ¥2200 R o e o e e e o o !1ffl, SW388HH

STICKER 01/YELLOW FOR SW388 42703-STO1-YW  pc ¥1,100 S e e o o o e o e 1M

LONG HUB BOLT 90113-EK9-000  pc ¥880 R @ e e e o e o e 1K £RE52mm

WHEEL NUT BLUE ALL-90304-000  pc ¥715 S e e o e o o o ® 118, M12x1.5, 60°, #EIEHR1—)LERAR]

WHEEL NUT RED ALL-90304-001 pc ¥715 S @ e o e o e o ® 1f, M12x1.5, 60°, #llER1—)LERAARA]

WHEEL NUT [CMRO] 17HEX ALL-90304-C12  pc ¥1,210 R @ e o e o e o ® 118, M12x1.5, L=48mm-60°, #IEERAR

XSW388=DIREICLZAT Y MERBMHE QFBIEAA—ILFy MERRE]

Accessories

RESERVOIR TANK COVER ORG-90000-020  pc ¥1,980 S e e o L) e o °

RADIATOR STAY WHITE ALL-74171-000  pc ¥2200 S o ° ° ° ° ° ° o JIIH, MIFEMK

RADIATOR STAY BLACK ALL-74171-001 pc ¥2,200 S o e o e o e o o VILIH, HIERAAR

SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [6SPEED] ALL-54102-002  pc ¥5500 S e e o e o e o ® M10x1.5 %1

SHIFT KNOB DURACON [6SPEED] ALL-54102-003  pc ¥5500 S e e o e o e o ® M10x1.5 %1

Maintenance

DIFF GEARBOX ASSY with LSD 41200-AP1-CO0 unit ¥473,000 C @ e o e o ° AR, FINAL4.4+LSD#AR
41200-AP2-CO0  unit ¥473,000 C ° ® SHFAREE, FINALA.4+LSDHIAR

L.S.D. OVERHAUL SET 41000-AP1-S01  set ¥35200 S e e o o o e o ® LSD 1897 —Natyh

LSD RING GEAR BOLT SET 90003-AP1-000  set ¥5500 S @ e o e o e o e 10A&tyh

Monocoque Caliper [45020-MBF-G00/G01] [45020-MBR-G00/G01/G02]

M/C PISTON SET SPP-45020-000  set ¥22,000 C 184538pcstzy b

M/C SEAL SET SPP-45020-M08  set ¥8,800 C B48pcstzy b

M/C BOLT [PAD PLATE] SPP-45020-M01  set ¥5,280 C 1873448y h~

M/C PAD PLATE SPP-45020-M02  set ¥6,600 C B42pcstzy b

M/C RETAINER SPP-45020-M10  set ¥3,520 C 18534pcsty b

M/C BLEEDER CAP SET SPP-45020-M12  set ¥5,280 C 184%4pcstzy b~




2w

SO CON

ST LD ST TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

Power Unit

ENGINE COMPLETE K20A 10000-FN2-CO0 unit ¥1,430,000 C 0 FAEM

BAFFLE OIL PAN 11200-16B-000 pc ¥49,500 R [ B16B-B18C, /\v+>A1/&E
11200-DC5-001  pc ¥77,000 R [J K20A, \wF> {38
11200-FD2-001  pc ¥77,000 R [ K20A, \vF>A3E
11200-FN2-001  pc ¥77,000 R ® K20A, NvF>A1E, ALV Y —HtE
11200-FN2-001  pc ¥77,000 R ® K20A, )W ASE, ALY —TEHE

CARBON PLUG COVER 12231-16B-020 pc ¥60,500 R @ [J [J TUIVIh—R> /o T5—-8669 B16A-B16B-B18C
12231-K20-020 pc ¥60,500 R [ ® o JUILIh—IK>/rF5-872g K20A

2P HEAD GASKET 12251-16B-G01  pc ¥13,200 R @ ) [J B16A-B16B-B18C
12251-DC5-G01  pc ¥13,200 R [ K20A
12251-FD2-G01  pc ¥13,200 R ) K20A

RACING PLUG #24 98079-16B-G24  pc ¥3,520 S [J [ ) [} [ ® NGK8ZEHHH

OIL FILTER ALL-15400-000 pc ¥2,090 S [ [ [ [ [ ® 5,000~6,000kmiEST TR

OIL FILLER CAP ALL-15610-001 pc ¥7,150 S [ [ [ [ [ ® M32x3.5

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT SET ALL-90009-000 pc ¥4,070 S ) ) ) ) ) ® M14x1.5, )WwH A&, MTEZAEYL

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT ENGINE ALL-90009-001 pc ¥2,310 S [ [ [ [ [ ® M14x1.5 N\vF AdE, I>S VA

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT MISSION ALL-90009-002 pc ¥2,310 S [} [} [} [} [} ® M14x1.5, )\wHAIE, 2v3a B

ECU Tuning

SPORTS ECU [NTS] 37820-FD2-001  pc ¥88,000 S [J K20A, &ESIfHERE L

[HONDATA] FLASH PRO 37821-FD2-000 pc ¥132,000 D [ K20A, 1>AM=)LEiBRERE

Cooling

RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-D] ALL-19045-000 pc ¥2,970 S ) [} [ [ [ ® [AE1.1—1.35kgf/cn

RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-F] ALL-19045-001 pc ¥2970 S [ AIE1.1—1.35kgf/cn

ALUMINUM RADIATOR 19010-EK9-010 pc ¥176,000 S [J [ ° 35mmiE, FvyS{HE, SEPR—REEHER
19010-FD2-010 pc  ¥198,000 S ) 35mmE, Fry &, SEPR—REEHER

SEP RADIATOR HOSE 19500-DC2-000 set ¥27,500 S [ SUIDE, AE7YS
19500-EK9-000  set ¥27,500 S ) ) SNV, MRy
19500-DC5-000 set ¥27,500 S [J SUIDE, AE7YS
19500-FD2-000 set ¥27,500 S [ SR, ATy

THERMO STAT 19301-EG6-000  pc ¥7,480 S [ [ [ HFARE6SC, EHEES1LTC
19301-DC5-000 pc ¥9460 S [ BIARE70°C, £FIEES2TC
19301-FD2-000 pc ¥9,460 S [ o HARE6ST, £HIRE78C

THERMO SWITCH 37760-EK9-GO0  pc ¥4950 S [ [ [ [ HIfERE93°C—80°C

X5ST—-HFpyS [TYPE-D] [TYPE-F]=ERELLDFMIES ST —MERIHD. Fry I RARDFERNNE

Intake & Exhaust

VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY [NTS] 16400-DC5-021 set ¥60,500 S [J ARy MY, #ELETED
16400-FD2-020 set ¥137,500 S [ ® HRIUYMIRE, \9I51Rp64—>p66mm
16400-FD2-021  set ¥60,500 S [ HRTYMIE, #ELETERD

INTAKE MANIFOLD [NTS] 17100-FN2-021  set ¥71,500 C ® FD2tvwJZ0vMLALIEINNT

AIR CLEANER 17220-EKA-000  pc ¥7,700 S [ [ FEIERTHR, AAns1 T
17220-DC5-010 pc ¥9,900 S [ HEIERIIR, OLASAA4T
17220-FD2-000 pc ¥7,700 S [ FEIERTHR, AR 1 T

421 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 18101-EK9-000 pc  ¥143,000 S [ AZoyMIE, /1 TEp45—0p48.5~p60.5

4in2 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 18100-EG6-000 pc  ¥121,000 S [ [ [ A2y MIE, /A TRp45, EE2.8kg
18100-DC5-000 pc  ¥121,000 S ° AZyMIRE, )1 TRp45, EE3.2kg
18100-FD2-000 pc ¥121,000 S [ A2y MIE, /N1 T Rp48.6, EE3.6kg

2in1 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 18210-DC5-000 pc  ¥110,000 R [ B EAR, AIZ0yMIE, N1 TEe60.5
18210-FD2-000 pc ¥74,800 R [ A2y MIE, /{1 FZEp60.5

EXHAUST PIPE-B 18220-EK9-001  set ¥60,500 S [ [ 2D EIES, AZoyMIRE, /1 TEp60.5
18220-DC5-001  set ¥60,500 S [ A2y MR, /N1 T Ep60.5
18220-FD2-001  set ¥60,500 S [ AZoyMIE, N1 TEe65

TAIL SILENCER [STREET] 18030-EG6-000  set ¥73,700 S [ [ [ A2 )4 T 60, HE@75
18030-FD2-000  set ¥73,700 S [ XA I\14T P65, HEOP5

TAIL SILENCER [N1] 18030-EG6-011  set ¥51,700 R @ [ [ >4 T 60, HEAE65
18030-EP3-011  set ¥51,700 R [ XA I\1Tp60, HHP65
18030-FD2-011  set ¥51,700 R [ A>T 65, HOE75

N1 MUFFLER KIT 18000-FN2-000 set ¥132,000 R o FINERM, YU/ Y —EEART]

SUB SILENSER SPP-18030-000 pc ¥6,050 S [ [ [ [ 65mm, N1EH
SPP-18030-020 pc ¥8,250 S [ 75mm, N15H

% [MUFFLER KIT] JQREZIERENG, 2010648 18 (FAk 2246 ) LUBE OFTEAEIENIIG



SO CON

ST LD ST TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

ezl

Drive Train

FLY WHEEL 22100-B16-000 set ¥44,000 S [ 4.2kg, "7V -RIVMIE

CLUTCH DISK [METAL] 22200-EG6-000  pc ¥52,800 S [ A4 T3
22200-DC5-000 pc ¥52,800 S AN T3

CLUTCH DISK [NON-ASB] 22200-EG6-001  pc ¥28,600 S [ JOTFANZANIAT
22200-DC5-001  pc ¥49,500 S IVTARZANIAT

CLUTCH COVER 22300-DC5-001  pc ¥55,000 S EEH30%7yS

RELEASE BEARING 22810-DC5-GO0  pc ¥15400 S WADVZE= V& A

L.S.D. KIT 41000-EG6-000 set ¥165,000 S [ 1.5way, YA RRFY2Y - X—=45—-%T RV MIE
41000-DC2-000 set ¥165,000 S 1.5way, YA RRFUSY  X=9—FT - RILMIE
41000-DC5-000 set ¥165,000 S 1.5way, Y4 ~RTUZI S8

L.S.D. CLUTCH PLATE SET 41000-EG6-S00  set ¥8,580 S [ YN +0.1mmITL— 28ty b
41000-DC5-S00  set ¥8,580 S YA +0.1mmTL— 2ty b

DRIVE SHAFT SET 42300-EP3-CO0  set ¥264,000 C L EM
42300-FD2-C00 set ¥264,000 C ZEAEEMR
42300-FN2-CO0 set ¥264,000 C AL Em

CLUTCH SLAVE HOSE 46961-EG6-000 pc ¥9,900 S [ AT AV UTRR, AF—IEI1v74>)
46961-EK4-000 pc ¥9900 S 272Xy aftkk, AF-INBI1vT1>1)
46961-DC5-000 pc ¥9,900 S AT AV TR, AF—IWEI1v74>)
46961-FD2-000 pc ¥9,900 S 272Xy 1tk ZF-INBT(vT1>1)

Body Reinforcement

SIDE GUSSET PLATE SET 60600-FD2-000 set ¥25,300 R Ayl RLMIE

STRUT TOWER BAR FRONT 74300-EGA-000  set ¥26,400 S [ FEREE, MIVNAS RS

STRUT TOWER BAR REAR 74310-EGA-000  set ¥25,300 S [ FER%EE, NATREIIITHE

RIGIDCOLLAR SET FRONT 50261-DCR-000 set ¥22,000 S [ 10pcstzy b
50261-EKA-000 set ¥22,000 S 10pcstzy b
50261-FD2-000 set ¥22,000 S 8pcstzy b
50261-FN2-000 set ¥22,000 S 12pcstzy b

RIGIDCOLLAR SET REAR 50300-EKA-000  set ¥22,000 S [ 8pcstzy b
50300-EP3-000  set ¥22,000 S 12pcstzy b
50300-FD2-000 set ¥22,000 S 12pcstzy b
50300-GE8-000  set ¥6,160 S 2pcstzyh

Suspension System

PROGRESSIVE SPRING 51400-EKA-001  set ¥41,800 S F=-20mm[6.5kg], R=-20mm[5.5kg]
51400-FD2-001 set ¥41,800 S F=-25mm([7.4kg], R=-25mm[8.2kg]

DAMPER KIT [FIX TYPE] 51600-DCR-000 set ¥143,000 S [ FEIEAAR, REEE, >3— M —Fybadis
51600-EK9-000 set ¥143,000 S FEIERAR, REEE, >3- M —Fyhadis

DAMPER KIT [FULL SPEC] 51600-DCR-G20 set ¥264,000 S [ 2RAEN, HME4E, F=18kg R=16kg
51600-EK9-G20 set ¥264,000 S 2RIAEN, ME=4E, F=18kg R=16kg

ZERO BUMP STEER KIT FRONT 51220-EG6-010  set ¥19,800 S [ B A
51220-FD2-010 set ¥30,800 S A

STEERING GEAR BOX RIGID BUSH KIT 53685-FD2-000  set ¥13,200 S H5—4pcs+USYRYD> My

Mount & Bush

SHIFT LINKAGE BUSH KIT 54300-B16-000 set ¥13,200 S [ fEEs b, 3pcstzyb

SUSPENSION BUSH SET 51359-EGA-000 set ¥64900 R @ JLMEESS, Y2y 116809 tyh
51359-EKA-000 set ¥64,900 R JAREESS, YAy 1189 tvh
51359-DC5-000 set ¥60,500 R EEsg{bam, YAJv 1185ty
51359-FD2-000 set ¥60,500 R EERafba, B2Jv 11689 tyh

LOWER ARM BUSH SET 51391-DCA-G01 set ¥10,780 S [ e b, Z£A2pcs, I3y h—iK
51391-EKA-G01  set ¥10,780 S EEs b, Z£4a2pcs
BUSH SET REAR TRAILING ARM 52385-EK9-000  set ¥10,780 R e JLREESS, IhA2pcs




Brake System

SO CON

ST LD ST TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

ezl

TWIN-BLOCK CALIPER SET 45020-DCR-GO0 set ¥165,000 S e e @ 4POT, BliESP&E HEHSE
MONOCOQUE CALIPER SET 45020-MBF-GO1 set ¥165,000 S ° 4POT, BIREDGR HERSR
45020-MBR-G02 set ¥165,000 S 4POT, BIiESP5E HEHSE
BRAKE ROTOR FRONT 45251-4H1014 pc ¥16,500 S e e 2RWE, TL—>, YA Ov4v)) (-2 H
45251-5H11416  pc ¥13,200 S ° 2R, TL—>, B/AVIFvUN—EEA
45251-EK9-000  pc ¥13,200 S ° 2BWE, YK, W1 0vr+rU)( -5
BRAKE ROTOR REAR 42510-4H1014 pc ¥12,100 S e e 2KUWLE, FIEEK9Fv))C—F
INNER SPACER SET 45250-TO3AL set ¥8,800 S e @ 21y, V1> JOvIFvIN—5EH
BRAKE PAD FRONT 45022-EG6-000 set ¥24200 S e @ 0~400°C
45022-EK9-000 set  ¥24,200 S ° 0~400°C, VA>T 0w/ 335t
45022-FD2-000 set  ¥24,200 S ° 0~400°C
45022-AP1-000 set  ¥24,200 S 0~400°C, E/2vIFvU)N—33%
BRAKE PAD REAR 43022-EFA-000 set ¥22,000 S e @ 0~400°C
43022-EK9-000 set  ¥22,000 S ° ° 0~400°C
43022-FN2-000 set  ¥22,000 S 0~400°C
BRAKE HOSE SET 01460-EG6-000 set ¥39600 S @ AFIXyaftkk, ZF-INBT(vF1>4
01460-EK4-000 set  ¥39,600 S e o AT AR, AF—IEI1vT4>)
01460-FD2-000 set  ¥39,600 S ° TNy aftkk, ZF-INBT1vF1>49

X[EG6][EK4] V1 >I 0y I+ vUN-BlIEbEEp =0T —F0-49—[45251-4H1014] x2 @7JL—F/\wh[45022-EK9-000] @4 >F—RA_——[45250-T03AL]

% [EK9] YA 0w+ pUN—EE=HEIET L —F0—4— T —FR—REMAT]
% [EK9] E/v/FvUN-Bli&hELS R =0T —+0-45—[45251-5H11416] x2 @JL—+/{y~[45022-AP1-000] @#EIETL —FH—REEFD]

X[EP3][FN2] £/2v7+rU)(—BIR N ELRR =0T L —+/yN45022-AP1-000] @FEETL—F0—9—TL—Fh—AfEAE
XY TOY/E I 99400~/ TIVE I D040~ =$EIERA — VB RE], RA—IUT 5 ARG E

Interior & Exterior

S-TAI BUMPER 71101-FD2-000 pc ¥107,800 S [J A4E=FRP, BY)LO-b
BUMPER [FRONT] 71101-EG6-000 pc ¥107,800 S e AR=FRP, B5)LI—b
CARBON LIP SPOILER 71110-EGA-010 pc ¥154,000 S e AAR=CFRP, 77 2EHEE
71110-EKA-010 pc  ¥154,000 S [J EK4R188, AR4K=CFRP, JU7ZEEHE
LIP SPOILER BOLT SET 90101-EGA-000  set ¥3,300 C o @ D= TZARA 5 —HHEED T
CARBON BONNET 60100-EGA-010 pc ¥253,000 S e AAR=CFRP, 77 ZREHEE
60100-EKA-010 pc  ¥253,000 S e o EK4-EKORTHER, Ak =CFRP, U7 EEHEE
60100-EKA-011  pc  ¥253,000 S e o EK4-EKO%HA, A4K=CFRP, J7EEHEE
60100-FD2-001 pc ¥181,500 S [J AAR=CFRP, 77 2EHEE
60100-FN2-000 pc ¥181,500 S AAR=CFRP, 77 EEHEE
FENDER [FRONT] 60200-EG6-000 set ¥107,800 S e A4E=FRP, B)LO-b
CARBON ROOF SPOILER 68800-EGA-010 pc ¥121,000 S e AAR=CFRP, )7 REHEE
68800-EKA-010 pc  ¥121,000 S e o AAR=CFRP, 77 EEHEE
3DGT WING [CFRP] 84112-FD2-000 set ¥275,000 R [J AR -V b - R =CFRP, SERPEEEE
SPOON STRIPE 75700-EG6-000  set ¥25300 S e BURATR
75700-EK9-000  set ¥25,300 S [J BRI
BLUE WIDE DOOR MIRROR 76203-EG6-030  set ¥11,000 S e T — JEUS
76203-EK9-030  set ¥11,000 S e o mBET— BT
76203-EP3-030  set ¥11,000 S T — JEUS
76203-FD2-030  set ¥11,000 S [J mBET— BT
CARBON RACING MIRROR 76210-EK9-020 set ¥121,000 S e o RIMH—NDE HU7EEFH REEEIFES
SPORTS WIPER BLADE 76620-DC2-000  set ¥10,450 S e 1 RTAIVII—EEH
76620-EK9-000  set ¥10,450 S e o AV RFAIOLYH—FEH
BLUE WIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 76400-BRM-003  pc ¥4950 S e mBET— BT
76400-BRM-000 pc ¥4,950 S [J T — JES
76400-BRM-001  pc ¥4,950 S [J mET— BT
STEERING ALL-78500-000  set ¥66,0000 S o e o [ MOMO# &
STEERING BOSS 78512-DCA-000  set ¥11,000 S e
78512-EKA-000  set ¥15400 S e o
78512-AP1-000  set ¥17,600 S [J SRSI7/\wIEEEER
78512-FD2-000  set ¥17,600 S [
CARBON BACKET SEAT ALL-81100-001 pc  ¥198,000 R E55.9kg, HftEF=RECARO/BRIDEH:#
CARBON BACKET SEAT BACK ALL-82000-001 pc ¥13,200 S BEPERBRERIOTVS -
RECLINING BUCKET SEAT ALL-81200-001 pc ¥184,800 R %S—bhL—JLBITED

%[EP3] JI—74 RU7E1—-35~[76400-BRM-003]=#iHA [76400-BRM-000] =458
X [EK4] UyTZMRA5—H)L My [90101-EGA-000] =AiTHA




SO CON

ST LD ST TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

ezl

Wheel
SW388 15"6.5] +35 4H100 42703-1565-354 pc ¥90,200 R @ [ St Em1—J)l, EE4.3kg
SW388 15"6.5] +35 5H114.3 42703-1565-355 pc ¥90,200 R [ iRiSiBE =M1 —)l, E=5.0kg
SW388 15"6.5] +45 4H100 42703-1565-45 pc ¥90,200 R @ [ St Em1—)l, E84.3kg, [JW5] JO> A
SW388 15"8.0J +35 4H100 42703-1580-354 pc ¥94600 R @ [ RSB E =R, —)l, E=5.2kg
SW388 15"8.0]J +35 5H114.3 42703-1580-355 pc ¥94,600 R [ ipEtBEEEm1—)l, EE5.4kg
SW388 16"7.5] +30 4H100 42703-1675-304 pc  ¥100,100 R [J [ RSB E =R, —)l, E=6.0kg
SW388 16"7.5J +30 5H114.3 42703-1675-305 pc  ¥100,100 R [ RSB Em1 ), EE6.2kg
CENTER CAP 01/BK FOR SW388 42703-CP01-BK  pc ¥2,200 R @ ) [} 118, SW3885&MH
STICKER 01/YELLOW FOR SW388 42703-ST01-YW pc ¥1,100 S [ [ [ 148
LONG HUB BOLT 90113-EK9-000 pc ¥880 R @ ® [} [ [ ® 1K, £R52mm
WHEEL NUT BLUE ALL-90304-000 pc ¥715 S [ [ [ [ [ ® 1E, M12x1.5, 60°, fl1EMRA—)UERAT]
WHEEL NUT RED ALL-90304-001 pc ¥715 S [ [} [} ° ® ® 18, M12x1.5, 60°, fliEMRA—)ERAT]
WHEEL NUT [CMRO] 17HEX ALL-90304-C12 pc ¥1,210 R @ ) ) [ [ ® 11, M12x1.5, L=48mm-60°, fBIEAAA]
¥ SW388=DIRE(ICLZATY MERME QFEEMRA—ILFyMERARE]
Accessories
RESERVOIR TANK COVER ORG-90000-020 pc ¥1,980 S ) ) ) ) ) )
RADIATOR STAY WHITE ALL-74171-000 pc ¥2,200 S ) [ [ VIVZE, FEIERAR
RADIATOR STAY BLACK ALL-74171-001 pc ¥2,200 S [ [ [ VIVZE, #BIERRAR
SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [5SPEED] ALL-54102-000 pc ¥5500 S [ [ [ M10x1.5
SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [6SPEED] ALL-54102-002 pc ¥5500 S ) ) ® MI10x1.5 %1
SHIFT KNOB DURACON [5SPEED] ALL-54102-001 pc ¥5500 S [ [ [ M10x1.5
SHIFT KNOB DURACON [6SPEED] ALL-54102-003 pc ¥5500 S [} [} ® MI10x1.5 %1
Maintenance
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [M,SHAFT] 23210-EG6-MST  pc ¥88,000 R ® [ [ JOZF 7ty NRMESD &
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [C-1] 23421-EG6-C01  pc ¥44000 R @ [ [ JOZF 7y SEIEER &
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [C-2] 23431-EG6-C02  pc ¥44,000 R @ [ [ JORF 7y NEIEE R
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [C-3] 23471-EG6-C03  pc ¥44000 R @ [ [ JOZF 7y SR#IEER &
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [C-4] 23481-EG6-C04  pc ¥44,000 R @ [ [ JOZF 7y NEIEE R
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [C-5] 23461-EG6-C05  pc ¥44000 R @ [ [ JOZF 7y SEIEER &
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [M-3] 23440-EG6-M03  pc ¥44,000 R @ [ [ JORF Ty NEIESD R
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [M-4] 23581-EG6-M04  pc ¥44000 R @ [ [ JOZF 7y NRIEER &
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [M-5] 23451-EG6-M05  pc ¥44000 R @ [ [ JORF Ty NEIESD R
L.S.D. OVERHAUL SET 41000-EG6-S01  set ¥35,200 S [ [ [ LSD 1897 —Natyh
41000-DC5-S01  set ¥35,200 S ° [ ® LSD 1897 —MNatyh
LSD RING GEAR BOLT SET 90003-EG6-000  set ¥5500 S [ [ 104K tyh
90003-DC2-000 set ¥5500 S [ 104ty b~
90003-DC5-000 set ¥5500 S ) 10ARtyh
Twin-Block Caliper [45020-DCR-GO00]
T/B PISTON SET SPP-45020-001  set ¥22,000 C a5n8pcstzy b
T/B O/H SEAL KIT SPP-45020-T04  set ¥8,800 C 16858pcstzy b
T/B BOLT+NUT [TOP] SPP-45020-T01  set ¥5,280 C 1859 4pcstzy b
T/B COLLAR [TOP] SPP-45020-T02  set ¥2,640 C an4rtyh
T/B RETAINER+BOLT SET SPP-45020-T10  set ¥3,960 C 1675y NUT—F— 21858 x Z4E - R)L NS{E)
T/B BLEEDER+CAP SET SPP-45020-T11  set ¥5280 C Ba&4pcstty b
Monocoque Caliper [45020-MBF-G00/G01] [45020-MBR-G00/G01/G02]
M/C PISTON SET SPP-45020-000  set ¥22,000 C a5n8pcstzy b
M/C SEAL SET SPP-45020-M08  set ¥8,800 C 165 8pcstzy b
M/C BOLT [PAD PLATE] SPP-45020-M01  set ¥5,280 C BaaRtyh
M/C PAD PLATE SPP-45020-M02  set ¥6,600 C 185 2pcstzy b
M/C RETAINER SPP-45020-M10  set ¥3,520 C andpcstzy b
M/C BLEEDER CAP SET SPP-45020-M12  set ¥5280 C aa4pcstzy b




ST COCON

O SR TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

Power Unit

ENGINE COMPLETE K20C 10000-FK8-C0O0 wunit ¥1,320,000 C ZEEER

ENGINE COMPLETE K20C 10000-FL5-CO0 unit ¥1,320,000 C o SFAEM

ENGINE COMPLETE L15C 10000-FK7-CO0 wunit ¥1,210,000 C [J ZEEER

CARBON PLUG COVER 12231-FL5-020 pc ¥63,800 R o TILIh-K>/rT5—885g [#IE7009]

HEAD COVER YELLOW 12310-FK8-Y0O0 pc ¥66,000 S o AYRHN=)\WEAIE
12310-FK7-YO0 pc ¥66,000 S [ ] [ ] AYRAN=)WEATE
12310-FL1-YOO0 pc ¥66,000 S AYRHN—)\F 4B

HEAD COVER RED 12310-FK8-R00 pc ¥66,000 S o AYRAN-)WEATE
12310-FK7-R00 pc  ¥66,000 S o o Ay RIN=) Sy AT B
12310-FL1-R00 pc ¥66,000 S AYRAN—NvF A8

BIG TURBOCHARGER KIT 18900-FK8-000 set ¥363,000 S BEEYSYF, FLASH PRO, FUELT7YTS L —Rin/A
18900-FK7-000 set ¥275,000 S [ 6MTH, BEEYIYF M

OIL FILTER ALL-15400-000 pc ¥2,090 S [ ] (] ® 5,000~6,000kmiEST CAZIAHELE

OIL FILLER CAP ALL-15610-001 pc ¥7,150 S [ [ ® M32x3.5

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT ENGINE ALL-90009-001 pc ¥2,310 S [ ] ([ ] ® M14x1.5, )W AR, I>SVA

Cooling

RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-D] ALL-19045-000 pc ¥2,970 S AIE1.1-1.35kgf/cii

RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-F] ALL-19045-001 pc ¥2,970 S [J [J ® AE1.1—>1.35kgf/cn

THERMO STAT 19301-FK8-000 pc ¥11,000 S o BIARE6ST, RFRE78C
19301-FK7-000 pc ¥7,480 S [J ) HARESC, RFIRES1C
19301-FL1-000 pc ¥11,000 S BARE6ST, 2FRES1C

ALUMINUM RADIATOR 19010-FK8-010 pc ¥187,000 S 36mm/E, 1/8pt7H 79— 11/E
19010-FL5-010 pc  ¥297,000 S o 42mmlE,0-F>TH—FEX9y N ZHunZA
19010-FK7-010 pc  ¥187,000 S [} ° 36mmfE, 1/8pt7479—118

SEP RADIATOR HOSE 19500-FK8-000 pc ¥27,500 S SIS, ATy
19500-FK7-000 pc ¥33,000 S [ SUICE, MRAMETYS
19500-FL5-000 pc ¥27,500 S o UIE MAETYS
19500-FL1-000 pc ¥27,500 S SUICE, MRAETYS

ECU Tuning

[HONDATA] FLASH PRO 37821-FK8-000 pc ¥132,000 D A2 AN=)VERBAEIE, FIEIJAIL BREAKINE
37821-FK7-000 pc  ¥132,000 D o o 1A= IVERBAERE
37821-FL5-000 pc ¥132,000 D o 1 Ab-ILEPAESIE, FIEIAIL BREAKIHE
37821-FL5-110 pc ¥151,800 D ® FL5-110UBFEOH3E
37821-FL1-000 pc ¥132,000 D A2AN=IVERBAEATE
37821-FL1-120 pc ¥151,800 D FL1-120UBEDOH XIS
37821-FLRS-000 pc ¥151,800 D FL1-RSOH 3t

[HONDATA] JAILBREAK 37821-FK8-901 pc ¥27,500 D ECUDY/I#ZBRIESE

[HONDATA] JAILBREAK 37821-FL5-901 pc ¥27,500 D ® ECUDVIRZbRIESE

[HONDATA] FUEL SYSTEM UPGRADE 37823-FK8-000 set ¥495,000 D REFRET7yS, BIIRFLASH PROWZA

[Hondata]CAN Bridge 37824-BRG-000 set ¥19,800 D ® FL1-120,FL1-RS,FL5-1100¢WA

Intake & Exhaust

VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY 16400-FK8-020 set ¥115,500 C o HRTYMIE, N\FI314FEp60—p62mm

VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY [NTS] 16400-FK8-021 set ¥60,500 S o HAryMiE, #EETFERD

VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY 16400-FK7-020 set ¥115,500 C [J J HRTYMIIE, \9I514FP50—>p52mm

VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY [NTS]  16400-FK7-021 set  ¥60,500 S o o ARy M8, #E1E FHD

AIR CLEANER 17220-FK8-S00 pc ¥26,400 S FRIERZHR, SRR IAT)LkiE
17220-FK7-S00  pc ¥22,000 S e o FEIESHR, FHORUIZT IV AtHE
17220-FL5-S00 pc ¥26,400 S ® HHIFZIIA, FFRRUIAT ik
17220-FL1-S00 pc  ¥22,000 S FEIESSH, FERRUIZT LAtk

CARBON AIR DUCT 17228-FK8-000 set ¥107,800 S SPOONIZONYIN—, FIE/N>)\—, EBSEEYTRIRE

N1 MUFFLER KIT 18000-FK8-000 set ¥286,000 R F/\{ {38, #T3%91db, @70—@145x%2
18000-FK7-000 set ¥253,000 R [ FI\{ {318, 3r4592db, p60—(p127x2
18000-FL5-000 set ¥418,000 R ® F/TIE, ii%93db,p70—~145-80x 2, HEIE/ ()L J iR
18000-FL1-000 set ¥275,000 R FI°47° {48, #T#%89db, p60—127—-65%2, 1" -Iyy1ft/E

SPORTS MUFFLER KIT 18000-FC1-000 set ¥253,000 R (] F/\1{ {318, if3%85db, p60—>T—)LlHA/L >t —x2

%[MUFFLER KIT] JQREZSEEVSH, REEEES

Drive Train

TRANSMISSION OVERHAUL [NTS] 20000-FK8-901 pc ¥308,000 C ZEEER
20000-FK7-901 pc  ¥308,000 C [ ] ZEEER

CLUTCH COVER 22300-FK7-001 set ¥60,500 S [ FEIEDSYFTARIIGA ]

CLUTCH DISK [NON-ASB] 22200-FK7-001 set ¥50,600 S [ ] IITARZANIAT

L.S.D. KIT 41000-FL5-000 set ¥203,500 S ® 1.5way, B/ RRT7UVIHE
41000-FK7-000 set ¥176,000 S [ ] 1.5way, Y4 RR7U>J{3E, 6MTH

DRIVE SHAFT SET 42300-FK8-CO0 set ¥264,000 C ZEEER
42300-FK7-CO0 set ¥264,000 C [ SELER, 6MTH
42300-FC1-CO0 set ¥264,000 C [J ZEEER
42300-FL5-CO0 set ¥264,000 C o SHILEM
42300-FL1-CO0 set ¥264,000 C AR, 6MTH

CLUTCH SLAVE HOSE 46961-FK8-000 pc ¥12,100 S ATIAYD TR, RF—IVEI1yT1>Y
46961-FK7-000 pc ¥9,900 S [ MTH, 27> Xv3aft#g, RF-IVRI1vF4>5
46961-FL5-000 pc ¥12,100 S ®  AFUNYI TR, RF—INEI 19T



10"11" CIVIC

Body Reinforcement

ST COCON

O SR TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

STIFF PLATE FRONT 50260-FKA-000 set ¥79,200 S [J [ TR EET], FC1RIRMIES RNE
50260-FLA-000 set ¥79,200 S e o o T H—)(REEET]
MOTION CONTROL BEAM 50500-FKA-000 set ¥143,000 S [ [ Ja>h-Urtyh
50500-FLA-000 set ¥143,000 S e o o ® JOYh-Ureyhk
RIGIDCOLLAR SET FRONT 50261-FK8-000 set ¥22,000 S [ ] (] 12pcstzy b
50261-FL1-000 set ¥22,000 S e o o ® 12pcstyh
RIGIDCOLLAR SET REAR 50300-FK8-000 set ¥22,000 S [ ] (] 12pcstzy b
50300-FL1-000 set ¥22,000 S e o o ® 12pcstyh
Suspension System
STABILIZER SET FRONT 51300-FL5-000 set ¥44,000 S ® HMEP29.2—¢p30 JvyafdE
STABILIZER SET REAR 52300-FL5-000 set  ¥38,500 S ® HMEP20.5—¢25.4 SAMILY, Ty 1@
ADJUSTABLE STABILIZER LINK 51302-FL5-000 set ¥27,500 S ® 51300-FL5-000 136%fEMAE. Em40mm LIS ENA
SUSPENSION BUSH SET 51359-FL5-000 set ¥121,000 S o TEEMbE, Y0y 11a0tyh
PROGRESSIVE SPRING 51400-FK8-001 set ¥57,200 S F=-20~-25mm[5.0kg], R=-20~-25mm[4.9kg]
51400-FK7-001 set  ¥46,200 S e o F=-30~-35mm[2.7kg], R=-35~-40mm[3.2kg]
51400-FL5-001 set ¥57,200 S ® F=-20mm[5.5kg],R=-20mm[5.0kg]
51400-FL1-001 set  ¥46,200 S o o F=-25mm[3.4kg],R=-25mm[3.4kg]
51400-FL4-001 set ¥46,200 S F=-25mm[3.4kg],R=-25mm[3.4kg]
51400-FLRS-001 set ¥46,200 S [J F=-25mm~30mm([4.0kg],R=-25mm~30mm[4.5kg]
FULL SPEC DAMPER KIT 51600-FL5-G20 set ¥858,000 S @  HEIELE BUMP12BI/REBOUD16M F=10Kg R=12Kg +v>/\~HmlkE
DAMPER KIT [FIX TYPE] 51600-FK7-000 set ¥137,500 S o o FEIERZAR, RE=EE, IHE=30% 7y
ZERO BUMP STEER KIT FRONT 51220-FK8-020 set ¥25,300 S SRR
51220-FK7-010 set ¥30,800 S [ ] (] FIRERAm
ZERO BUMP ROD END 53550-FK7-010 set ¥30,800 S e o SRR
SPRING RUBBER M ALL-51400-002 set ¥1,100 S 24ty h, FK8 J0> NE
SPRING RUBBER S ALL-51400-001 set ¥880 S 2Atyh, FK8-FK7-FC1 U7F
Mount & Bush
ENGINE&MISSION MOUNT SET 50800-FK8-000 set ¥99,000 S RO RSN-HEE HEIELE#I25%UP
50800-FL5-000 set ¥99,000 S ® YUVIN-HEE FIELEHI25%UP
Brake System
FULL MONOCOQUE CALIPER SET 45020-FK7-G00 set ¥272,800 S [ [ [ ] (] [ ] 6POT, RliEEP G BB HSR
BRAKE ROTER For 6POT 45251-FK7-000 pc ¥28,600 S e o o o o 2KUBE, TL—>, JIVE)Dv)Fv - KB
BRAKE PAD FRONT MB6 45022-MB6-C00 set ¥26,400 S [ [ [J [ [ ] 6POTEH, 0~600C, Y—FvyhA
45022-MB6-S00 set ¥26,400 S e o o o o 6POTE M, 0~400C, AN-HA
BRAKE PAD FRONT 45022-FK8-000 set ¥24,200 S ® 0~5007C, fiEFvU/\—F
45022-FK8-C01 set ¥38,500 S ® 50°C~750C Y—FvrA
45022-FK7-000 set ¥24,200 S [ ] [ ] [ ] [ 0~500%C, #lEFvIN—-F
45022-FLRS-000 set ¥24,200 S ° 0~500°C, #E1EFv)/\—F
BRAKE PAD REAR 43022-FK8-000 set ¥22,000 S ® 0~500C
43022-FK8-C01 set ¥38,500 S ® 50°C~750C Y—FvrA
43022-FK7-C00 set ¥22,000 S [J [ [ ] [ 0~600°C, Y—FvhH
43022-FK7-S00 set ¥22,000 S e o o o 0~500°C
BRAKE HOSE SET 01460-FK8-000 set ¥41,800 S AT AR, AF-INBT1vT1>)
01460-FK7-000 set ¥39,600 S e o AT XU, AF-IVEI1vT1>Y)
01460-FL5-000 set  ¥41,800 S ®  AFUNwIaftiR, RF—INEI1vT1>)
01460-FL1-000 set ¥39,600 S e o AT XY, AF-IVEI1vT1>7)
X[FK7][FC1][FL1] JIVE/DvOFvU{-BIRbEE SR =DT L —+0—-4—-[45251-FK7-000] x2 @JL—F/(y45022-MB6-C00/S00] GHEIET L —F7K—2{EMHE
XWA>TOvI/E )95~/ TIVE ) IV IF P )N — =HEIERA — VBB RA], RA —)VIVT 5 ARERINE
Interior & Exterior
AERO BUMPER FRONT [CFRP] 71101-FK8-210 pc  ¥319,000 S [AiIER/ &A@ | AR =FRP, Jv=CFRP
AERO BUMPER REAR [CFRP] 71501-FK8-010 pc  ¥297,000 S AAK=FRP, 7" 171-4" -=CFRP, 8x/58]
CARBON LIP SPOILER 71110-FL1-000 pc ¥217,800 S e o NN =IITZB. RV b, FyREE
71110-FL5-000 pc ¥217,800 S @ A{R=CFRPJUF7ZEEHES MIELEHI35mmADY, lET— T8
CARBON LIP SPOILER RACE 71110-FL5-020 pc  ¥385,000 S ® AR{K=CFRPIU7REHER MIELEFI60mmAID>
ROOF SPOILER [CFRP] 68800-FK7-020 pc  ¥154,000 S [ ] AAK=CFRP, YU~ N3B=FRP B4°)L.d—b
CRANE NECK WING [CARBON] 84112-FK8-000 pc  ¥418,000 R AR b Rtk =CFRP, SEXPEEA%EE
84112-FL5-000 pc  ¥429,000 R ® VA Y RiEtR="1y M-, AT —=TI =D L, OB AR
CARBON BONNET 60100-FK7-000 pc  ¥181,500 S e o AAR=CFRP, U7 ZEEHER
BONNET VENT CARBON 74160-FL5-000 set ¥198,000 R ® RIMH—IRKUR260g [#H1E480g) XIUT7REHEE
SPOON AERO MIRROR 76100-FKA-000 set ¥181,500 S e o AAR=FRP, alfI=, B ILI-Mt £l
BLUE WIDE DOOR MIRROR 76203-FKA-030 set ¥11,000 S [ [ T —JEUS
76203-FL1-030 set ¥14,300 S e o o ® MET—TEUS, IS4 RARY M > TAX—23> 5> TG
SPORTS WIPER BLADE 76620-FKA-000 set ¥10,450 S [ [ DO RTLILI-REF
BLUE WIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 76400-BRM-004 pc ¥4,950 S [ o T —JHT
76400-BRM-005 pc ¥4,950 S o o miET— A, BEFhR RS ER AT
76400-BRM-006 pc ¥4,950 S ° ) mmET— At XFL1-EXJL—REMA
STEERING ALL-78500-000 pc ¥66,000 S [ ] (] [ [ ® MOMO#H &
STEERING BOSS 78512-FL1-000 pc ¥27,500 S e o ®  AFTUMRAYFIEERAT]
BOSS SWITCH BRACKET SET 78520-FL1-000 pc ¥73,700 S [ ] (] o RAER(YFISyhOtyNIRDET,
78520-FKA-000 pc ¥73,700 S [ RREZAYF IS5y by NCRDET,
FLOOR BRACE BAR SET 83500-FLA-000 pc ¥96,800 R [ ] [ [ e HhAtyk
CARBON BACKET SEAT ALL-81100-001 pc ¥198,000 R E55.9kg, BUTEI=RECARO/BRIDE}iE
CARBON BACKET SEAT BACK ALL-82000-001 pc ¥13,200 S BEPRERERIOTII—
RECLINING BUCKET SEAT ALL-81200-001 pc ¥184,800 R ° e o ® X>—hL—JLBIFED



ST COCON

O SR TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

Wheel

SW388 18"9.5] +40 5H120 42703-1895-40 pc  ¥135,300 R RSB ERM—)l, E27.7kg

SW388 19"9.5] +45 5H120 42703-1995-45 pc  ¥148,500 R SR ERM—)l, EE8.3kg

SW388 18"8.5] +45 5H114.3 42703-1885-45 pc  ¥132,000 R [ ] (] [ ] [ [ RSB EERM—)l, E27.3kg

SW388 18"10] +40 5H120 42703-18100-40 pc  ¥143,000 R GBI ERM -, EE9.06kg

SW388 18"10J +50 5H120 42703-18100-50 pc  ¥143,000 R RSB —)l, E29.12kg

CENTER CAP 01/BK FOR SW388 42703-CP01-BK  pc ¥2,200 R e o o o o 18, SW3885H

STICKER 01/YELLOW FOR SW388 42703-STO1-YW pc ¥1,100 S [ [ [ [ [ ] 18

LONG HUB BOLT 90113-EK9-000 pc ¥880 R e o o o o 1K, £2R52mm

WHEEL NUT BLUE ALL-90304-000 pc ¥715 S [ ] [ ] [ [ [ 18, M12x1.5, 60°, #EIERA —)L{ERAT]
WHEEL NUT RED ALL-90304-001 pc ¥715 S e o o o o &, M12x1.5, 60°, fEIERA —)LERARE]
WHEEL NUT [CMRO] 19HEX ALL-90304-C14 pc ¥1,320 R 118, M14x1.5, L=48mm-60°, #EIF{ERRA]
WHEEL NUT [CMRO] 17HEX ALL-90304-C12 pc ¥1,210 R e o o o o 148, M12x 1.5, L=48mm-60°, #E1EEAAa]
¥ SW388=DIREICLDATZY MEZMHE OFBIEMNRA —)LFy MEFAT]

Accessories

RESERVOIR TANK COVER ORG-90000-020 pc ¥1,980 S [ ] [ [ [ [

SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [6SPEED] ALL-54102-002 pc ¥5,500 S [ [ M10x1.5 %1

SHIFT KNOB DURACON [6SPEED] ALL-54102-003 pc ¥5,500 S [ ] [ M10x1.5 %1

SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [6SPEED] ALL-54102-004 pc ¥6,050 S [ [ M10x1.5 ¥FL1 EXJ L — REEHRIRE
|SHIFT KNOB DURACON [6SPEED] ALL-54102-005 pc ¥6,050 S ° ° M10x1.5 XFL1 EXJL—RE=ETIHE

%1 6MT3 I )T [ALL-54102-002] [ALL-54102-003] =#1E ST M —VEEEART]

Maintenance

MB6pot Caliper [45020-FK7-000]

MB6 CALIPER PISTON SET SPP-45020-MB6 set ¥22,000 C 185 12pcstzy b

MB6 CALIPER HANGER PIN,CLIP SET SPP-45020-601 set ¥8,800 C 154%38pcstzy b

MB6 CALIPER PAD SPRING SET SPP-45020-602 set ¥5,500 C 185 2pcstzy b

MB6 CALIPER SEAL SET SPP-45020-608 set ¥8,800 C Ban8pcstryh

MB6 DUST BOOTS SET SPP-45020-609 set ¥8,800 C 185 8pcstzy b

MB6 CALIPER RETAINER,BOLT SET SPP-45020-610 set ¥22,000 C Baa8pcstryh

MB6 CALIPER BLEEDER,CAP SET SPP-45020-612 set ¥5,500 C 185 8pcstzy b




TN

TSR T S

UPDATE 2025/11/14

DC2 | DC2 | DB8 | DB8 .

Power Unit

BAFFLE OIL PAN 11200-16B-000 pc ¥49,500 R [ [ ] [ [ ] B16B-B18C, /(v {18
11200-DC5-001 pc ¥77,000 R ® K20A, \vx> 18

CARBON PLUG COVER 12231-16B-020 pc ¥60,500 R [ [ ] [ [ ] TITLITh—R>/rF5—866g B16A-B16B-B18C
12231-K20-020 pc ¥60,500 R o JUFLIh—R/5T5—872g K20A

2P HEAD GASKET 12251-16B-G01 pc ¥13,200 R [ [ ] [ [ ] B16A-B16B-B18C
12251-DC5-G01  pc ¥13,200 R ® K20A

RACING PLUG #24 98079-16B-G24 pc ¥3,520 S [ [ ] [ [ ] ® NGK8FEHY

OIL FILTER ALL-15400-000 pc ¥2,090 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] ® 5,000~6,000kmiEIT TR

OIL FILLER CAP ALL-15610-001 pc ¥7,150 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] ® M32x3.5

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT SET ALL-90009-000 pc ¥4,070 S [ [ [ [ ® M14x1.5, )\v+> {48, MTEEEAEYL

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT ENGINE ALL-90009-001 pc ¥2,310 S [ [ [ [ ® M14x1.5, )W IAHE, I>SVHA

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT MISSION ALL-90009-002 pc ¥2,310 S [ ] [ [ [ ® M14x1.5, )\vF4E, Ty 3 EMA

Cooling

RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-D] ALL-19045-000 pc ¥2,970 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] ® [ME1.1—>1.35kgf/cn

RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-F] ALL-19045-001 pc ¥2,970 S AIE1.1—1.35kgf/cn

ALUMINUM RADIATOR 19010-DC2-010 pc  ¥198,000 S [ ] [ ] [ [ ] 35mmiE, FryF{dE, SEPR—RIESHEE
19010-DC5-010 pc  ¥198,000 S ® 35mmfE, FryS{FE, SEPR—RIEEHES

SEP RADIATOR HOSE 19500-DC2-000 set ¥27,500 S [ ] [ ] [ [ ] SIS, WAy S
19500-DC5-000 set  ¥27,500 S o UIDE, MAErYS

THERMO STAT 19301-EG6-000 pc ¥7,480 S [ ] [ ] [ [ ] BIFAEEG68C, £RIRES1TC
19301-DC5-000 pc ¥9,460 S o RIFEBEET70°C, £BFRES2T

THERMO SWITCH 37760-EK9-G0O0 pc ¥4,950 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] o HIfHEE93°C—80C

ST —HFvyT [TYPE-D] [TYPE-F]=EEfEICLDFEIESS T —IERIHD. FvyTRARDFERNNE

Intake & Exhaust

VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY [NTS] 16400-DC5-021 set ¥60,500 S ® HAyMIE, #EIETHW

AIR CLEANER 17220-DCA-010 pc ¥9,900 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] FOIERZHE, ILASAA4T
17220-DC5-010 pc ¥9,900 S o fEIERIMR, LA AT

421 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 18101-EK9S-000 pc ¥143,000 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ARy MAE, N1 TEp45—p48.5-960.5

4in2 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 18100-EG6-000 pc ¥121,000 S [ ] [ J ARy M8, N1 T1Zp45, EE2.8kg
18100-DC5-000 pc  ¥121,000 S o fA2UyMIE, \1T12p45, EE3.2kg

2in1 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 18210-DC5-000 pc  ¥110,000 R o FINFAM, ARTYMIE, \1TZp60.5

EXHAUST PIPE-B 18220-DC2-001 set ¥60,500 S [ ] [ ] 2D EES, ARy MAE, /(1 7#Zp60.5
18220-DC5-001 set ¥60,500 S o f[AryMiRE, )\1TEp60.5

TAIL SILENCER [STREET] 18030-DC2-000 set ¥73,700 S [ ] [ ] A )1 T 50, EOP70
18030-DB8-000 set ¥73,700 S ° ® A )1 T 50, EOP70
18030-DC5-000 set ¥73,700 S ® X1>)\{Tp60, HOp70

TAIL SILENCER [N1] 18030-DC2-011 set ¥51,700 R [ ] [ ] A1 T 60, EOP65
18030-DB8-011 set ¥51,700 R ° ® A1 Tp60, EOP65
18030-DC5-011 set ¥51,700 R ® X1>)\{Tp60, HOP65

SUB SILENSER SPP-18030-000 pc ¥6,050 S [ [ ] ) [ ] ® 65mm, N1EH

% [MUFFLER KIT] JQREBSEREWS, 2010448 1 B (224 ) UBE DT EHEIEXT i

Drive Train

FLY WHEEL 22100-B16-000 set ¥44,000 S [ ] [ ] [ [ ] 4.2kg, A7V RV MIE

CLUTCH DISK [METAL] 22200-EG6-000 pc ¥52,800 S [ [ ] [ [ ] AW T3
22200-DC5-000 pc ¥52,800 S ® NI TITI

CLUTCH DISK [NON-ASB] 22200-EG6-001 pc ¥28,600 S o ® ) ) JVTARANIA T
22200-DC5-001 pc ¥49,500 S ® JUTARANIAT

CLUTCH COVER 22300-DC5-001 pc ¥55,000 S ® FTEN30%7vS

L.S.D. KIT 41000-DC2-000 set ¥165,000 S [ ] [ ] [ [ ] 1.5way, B4 RRFUSY - A=5—-FT7 - RIL MIE
41000-DC5-000 set ¥165,000 S ® 1.5way, B4/ RRFZUVIHE

L.S.D. CLUTCH PLATE SET 41000-EG6-S00 set ¥8,580 S [ ] [ ] [} [ ] A +0.1mmIL— 2ty b
41000-DC5-S00  set ¥8,580 S ® AN +0.1mmIL—R2#tzyh

DRIVE SHAFT SET 42300-DC5-C00 set ¥264,000 C o IHAEM

CLUTCH SLAVE HOSE 46961-EG6-000 pc ¥9,900 S ) ® [ ° AFIXyT ik, ZF-IVEI T4
46961-DC5-000 pc ¥9900 S ® AT NyIaftik, AF-INEI1yF1>Y)



TN

TSR T S

UPDATE 2025/11/14

DC2 | DB8 | DB8 -

Body Reinforcement

STRUT TOWER BAR FRONT 74300-EGA-000 set ¥26,400 S [ ] [ ] [ ] (] IEAEE, NIV NAVERE
74300-DC5-000 set ¥26,400 S o FIFREE, NI A ES
STRUT TOWER BAR REAR 74310-EGA-000 set ¥25,300 S [ ] [ ] [ ] (] IEAEE, NIATBITIN T HNE
RIGIDCOLLAR SET FRONT 50261-DCR-000 set ¥22,000 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] 10pcstzy b
50261-FD2-000 set ¥22,000 S ® 38pcstzyh
RIGIDCOLLAR SET REAR 50300-EKA-000 set ¥22,000 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] 8pcstzyh
50300-EP3-000 set ¥22,000 S ® 12pcstzybh
Suspension System
PROGRESSIVE SPRING 51400-DCR-001 set ¥41,800 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] F=-30mm[6.5kg], R=-30mm[5.5kg]
DAMPER KIT [FIX TYPE] 51600-DCR-000 set ¥143,000 S [ [J [J [ ] FIERAR, REEE, >3- —Fyhdis
DAMPER KIT [FULL SPEC] 51600-DCR-G20 set ¥264,000 S [ [J [J (] S RAER, M=4ER, F=18kg R=16kg
ZERO BUMP STEER KIT FRONT 51220-EG6-010 set ¥19,800 S [ ] ® [ ] [ ] I E A
Mount & Bush
SHIFT LINKAGE BUSH KIT 54300-B16-000 set ¥13,200 S [J [J [ (] fEEs&{bam, 3pcsty b
SUSPENSION BUSH SET 51359-EGA-000 set ¥64,900 R [ ] [ ] [ [ ] JLFEESS, 2Oy 1189tyh
51359-DC5-000 set  ¥60,500 R o EEb&m, YXJvia189tyh
LOWER ARM BUSH SET 51391-DCA-G01 set ¥10,780 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] EEsaibim, Z£/2pcs, I3y h—ik
BUSH SET REAR TRAILING ARM 52385-EK9-000 set ¥10,780 R [ () [ ] [ ] JLFEESS, IEH2pcs
Brake System
TWIN-BLOCK CALIPER SET 45020-DCR-G0O0 set ¥165,000 S [ [ ] [J (] 4POT, RliEElMm MERSER
MONOCOQUE CALIPER SET 45020-MBF-G01 set ¥165,000 S [J [ ] 4PQOT, BliESEkMm B SR
45020-MBR-G01 set ¥165,000 S ® 4POT, Bli&SEbMm fEHMsR
BRAKE ROTOR FRONT 45251-4H1014 pc ¥16,500 S [ [ 2MINE, TL—>, V1> J0vdv )\ -5
45251-5H11416 pc ¥13,200 S [ ] [ ] 2B, TL—>, B)IVIHvIN—5EA
45251-EK9-000 pc ¥13,200 S [ ] [ ] 2B, 2y, V1> JOvdv ) —5EA
BRAKE ROTOR REAR 42510-4H1014 pc ¥12,100 S [ [ 2B E, $IEEKOFvU/)(—H
BRAKE PAD FRONT 45022-DC2-000 set ¥24,200 S [ ] [ 0~400°C
45022-EK9-000 set ¥24,200 S [ ] [ ] 0~400°C, Y1>T0v7FvU)\ =3t
45022-DC5-000 set ¥24,200 S ® 0~400C
45022-AP1-000 set ¥24,200 S 0~400°C, £/2vIFvU)N—5ti
BRAKE PAD REAR 43022-EFA-000 set ¥22,000 S [ [ 0~400°C
43022-EK9-000 set ¥22,000 S [ ] [ ] ® 0~400C
BRAKE HOSE SET 01460-EG6-000 set ¥39,600 S [ [ ] [J [J ATXYT 18R, AF—INEETyF4>)
01460-DC5-000 set  ¥39,600 S ®  AFUXyIafthk, AF-INEI1vT4>)

%[DC2/DB8 96'] W1 > IOy v\ Bl EEGR=0T L —F+0-4—[45251-4H1014] x2 @TL—F/{y[45022-EK9-000] @FEIETL—FR—ZEFAE]

%[DC2/DB8 98'1 W1 >J0yJ+v )/ -Blg b EE R =HE1ET L —F0—4— - #IETL —FR— L]

%[DC2/DB8 98'] £/Iv7+ U\ —BIR B EER =0T L —F0-5—[45251-5H11416]x2 @TL—+/{w[45022-AP1-000] GFEETL—Fh—2EHE
%[DC5] B/IwIFvIN—EE=FIEIL—F0—-4—JTL—FR-ER]
XWA> 09/ ) IvIFv))C—/TIVE) IvIFv)C—=HEIERA — VAR, KA —IVT 5> ARERINE

Interior & Exterior

CARBON LIP SPOILER 71110-DCR-010 pc ¥154000 S e o e @ AAR=CFRP, U7 BEHES
LIP SPOILER BOLT SET 90101-EGA-000 set ¥3300 C e e e e H—RIWTZARA S—1HIEED G
CARBON BONNET 60100-DCR-010 pc ¥253,000 S e e e e AAR=CFRP, U7 BEHES
BLUE WIDE DOOR MIRROR 76203-EK9-030 set ¥11,000 S e o o @ mET— BT
76203-DC5-030 set  ¥11,000 S o mmT—JEYT
SPORTS WIPER BLADE 76620-DC2-000 set ¥10450 S e e e @ 4O RFAILDY—EEH
76620-DC5-000 set  ¥10,450 S ®  UURF(ILIH-EEH
BLUE WIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 76400-BRM-001 pc ¥4950 S e e e e e mET—JEMS
STEERING ALL-78500-000 set ¥66,000 S e e e e e MOMO#&
STEERING BOSS 78512-DCA-000 set ¥11,000 S e o o @
78512-DCA-001 set ¥17600 S o o o @ SRSITN\wIEEER
78512-AP1-000 set  ¥17,600 S ® SRSIVN\y/iEEER
CARBON BACKET SEAT ALL-81100-001 pc  ¥198,000 R E85.9kg, BYfEB=RECARO/BRIDELiE
CARBON BACKET SEAT BACK ALL-82000-001 pc ¥13,200 S REPRERERTOTII—
RECLINING BUCKET SEAT ALL-81200-001 pc ¥184,800 R X —KL—JLBIFED



TN

TSR T S

UPDATE 2025/11/14

DC2 | DB8 | DB8 o
Wheel
SW388 15"8.0] +35 5H114.3 42703-1580-355 pc ¥94,600 R [ [ RSB ER,—)l, EE5.4kg
SW388 16"7.5] +30 5H114.3 42703-1675-305 pc ¥100,100 R [ [ RSB ER,—)l, EE6.2kg
CENTER CAP 01/BK FOR SW388 42703-CP01-BK pc ¥2,200 R [ ] [ ] 11E, SW3885H
STICKER 01/YELLOW FOR SW388 42703-STO1-YW pc ¥1,100 S [ ] [ ] 142
LONG HUB BOLT 90113-EK9-000 pc ¥880 R [ [ ] [ ] [ ] ® 1X, £E52mm
WHEEL NUT BLUE ALL-90304-000 pc ¥715 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] ® 1@, M12x1.5, 60°, fElERA —)ERAT]
WHEEL NUT RED ALL-90304-001 pc ¥715 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] e 1@, M12x1.5, 60°, fElERA —)ERAT]
WHEEL NUT [CMRO] 17HEX ALL-90304-C12 pc ¥1,210 R [ ] [ ] [ [ ] ® 11E, M12x1.5, L=48mm-60°, fliiEHERARe]
¥ SW388=DIRE(CLDAT Y MESRMNE QFEIERA —IL Y MERAT]
Accessories
RESERVOIR TANK COVER ORG-90000-020 pc ¥1,980 S [ ] [ ] [ [ ] [
RADIATOR STAY WHITE ALL-74171-000 pc ¥2,200 S [ [ ] VIVZE, FEIERIAZR
RADIATOR STAY BLACK ALL-74171-001 pc ¥2,200 S [ [ ] VIVZE, FIERIAZR
SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [5SPEED] ALL-54102-000 pc ¥5,500 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] M10x1.5
SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [6SPEED] ALL-54102-002 pc ¥5,500 S ® M10x1.5 %1
SHIFT KNOB DURACON [5SPEED] ALL-54102-001 pc ¥5,500 S [ [ ] [ ] [ ] M10x1.5
SHIFT KNOB DURACON [6SPEED] ALL-54102-003 pc ¥5,500 S ® M10x1.5 %1
Maintenance
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [M,SHAFT] 23210-EG6-MST  pc ¥88,000 R [ [ ] HOZF 7ty NEESD @
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [C-1] 23421-EG6-C01  pc ¥44,000 R [ [ IOZF 7ty NEESD &R
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [C-2] 23431-EG6-C02 pc ¥44,000 R [ [ IOZF 7ty NEESD @
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [C-3] 23471-EG6-C03 pc ¥44,000 R [ [ IOZF 7ty NEESD R
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [C-4] 23481-EG6-C04 pc ¥44,000 R [ [ IOZF 7ty NEESD @
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [C-5] 23461-EG6-C0O5 pc ¥44,000 R [ [ IOZF 7ty NEESD @
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [M-3] 23440-EG6-M03 pc ¥44,000 R [ ] [ ] HOZF 7y NEESD @
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [M-4] 23581-EG6-M04 pc ¥44,000 R [ ] [ ] HOZF 7y NEESD @
CROSS GEAR REPAIR [M-5] 23451-EG6-M05 pc ¥44,000 R [ ] [ ] HOZF 7y NEESD @
L.S.D. OVERHAUL SET 41000-EG6-S01  set ¥35,200 S [ ] [ ] [ [ ] LSD 1897 —NBtyh
41000-DC5-S01  set ¥35,200 S ® LSD 1897 —Natyh
LSD RING GEAR BOLT SET 90003-DC2-000 set ¥5,500 S [ ] [ ] [ [ ] 10AtYh
90003-DC5-000 set ¥5500 S ® 10A&tyhk
60100-FD2-001 set ¥181,500 S A{K=CFRP, VU7R&EHELE
60100-FN2-000 set ¥181,500 S A{K=CFRP, V7R HELE
Twin-Block Caliper [45020-DCR-G00]
T/B PISTON SET SPP-45020-001 set ¥22,000 C B78pcstzy bk
T/B O/H SEAL KIT SPP-45020-T04 set ¥8,800 C 15898pcstzy b
T/B BOLT+NUT [TOP] SPP-45020-T01 set ¥5,280 C aa4pcstzy b
T/B COLLAR [TOP] SPP-45020-T02 set ¥2,640 C 1a74xRTY~
T/B RETAINER+BOLT SET SPP-45020-T10 set ¥3,960 C anty NUT—7F— 21858 x & 44E - RV RS{E)
T/B BLEEDER+CAP SET SPP-45020-T11 set ¥5,280 C 159 %4pcsty b

Monocoque Caliper [45020-MBF-G00/G01] [45020-MBR-G00/G01/G02]

M/C PISTON SET SPP-45020-000 set ¥22,000 C 15538pcstzyb
M/C SEAL SET SPP-45020-M08  set ¥8,800 C a78pcstzyb
M/C BOLT [PAD PLATE] SPP-45020-M01 set ¥5,280 C 1894k tyh

M/C PAD PLATE SPP-45020-M02 set ¥6,600 C an2pcstzyb
M/C RETAINER SPP-45020-M10 set ¥3,520 C 15%94pcstzyb
M/C BLEEDER CAP SET SPP-45020-M12 set ¥5,280 C 15%94pcstzyb




ACCORD

TN

ST S

UPDATE 2025/11/14

Power Unit
CARBON PLUG COVER 12231-K20-020 pc ¥60,500 R [ o JUILIh—R>/oT5—-872g K20A
2P HEAD GASKET 12251-FD2-G01 pc ¥13,200 R [ ® K20A
RACING PLUG #24 98079-16B-G24 pc ¥3,520 S [ [ [ ® NGK8ZEEH
OIL FILTER ALL-15400-000 pc ¥2,090 S [ [ ° ® 5,000~6,000kmzEIT TS
OIL FILLER CAP ALL-15610-001 pc ¥7,150 S [ [ [ ® M32x3.5
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT SET ALL-90009-000 pc ¥4,070 S [ [ [ ® M14x1.5, NvF>AIE, MTESRAtYN
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT ENGINE ALL-90009-001 pc ¥2,310 S [ ° [ ® M14x1.5, N\ A&, I>SVH
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT MISSION ALL-90009-002 pc ¥2,310 S ) ) ) ® M14x1.5, \vFAFE, Tv>a> A
ECU Tuning
SPORTS ECU [NTS] 37820-CL7-001 pc ¥88,000 S ° ® K20A, REFIHEHEL
Cooling
RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-D] ALL-19045-000 pc ¥2,970 S [ [ [ ® AE1.1—1.35kgf/cn
RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-F] ALL-19045-001 pc ¥2,970 S AIE1.1—>1.35kgf/cn
THERMO STAT 19301-FD2-000 pc ¥9,460 S [ e HARE6SC, £IEE78TC
THERMO SWITCH 37760-EK9-GO0  pc ¥4950 S [ o HIiEE93°C—~80C
XSYI—-AFvyT [TYPE-D] [TYPE-F]=EfEICLOFIESSI-FERIHD. Fry I RARDIERNNE
Intake & Exhaust
AIR CLEANER 17220-CL7-000 pc ¥7,700 S [ o MIEXME, RIS
4in2 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 18100-CL7-000 pc ¥121,000 S ° ® HRUYMIRE, /\1MTRp45, EE3.2kg
% IQREPEERENS, 2010548 1 H (R 224 ) AR O ELEIEX T
Drive Train
CLUTCH DISK [METAL] 22200-DC5-000 pc ¥52,800 S [ o XA TIHCT
CLUTCH DISK [NON-ASB] 22200-DC5-001 pc ¥49,500 S [ ® JTARZANIAT
CLUTCH COVER 22300-DC5-001 pc ¥55,000 S [ ® [E&EHN30%7vS
RELEASE BEARING 22810-DC5-G0O0 pc ¥15,400 S ® L RASIVIE= DY E: U A
L.S.D. KIT 41000-DC5-000 set ¥165,000 S [ ® 1.5way, YA RR7USIHE
L.S.D. CLUTCH PLATE SET 41000-DC5-S00 set ¥8,580 S [J ® X +0.1mmIL -2ty
DRIVE SHAFT SET 42300-CL7-C00 set ¥264,000 C [ o ZIAEMR
CLUTCH SLAVE HOSE 46961-CL7-000 pc ¥9,900 S ° ® TNV AR, AF-INET1wT1>T
Body Reinforcement
RIGIDCOLLAR SET FRONT 50261-RA8-000 set ¥22,000 S [ [ 12pcstzy bk

50261-RR1-000 set ¥22,000 S [ ® 8pcstzybh
RIGIDCOLLAR SET REAR 50300-CL7-000 set ¥22,000 S [ [ [ ® 8pcstzyh
Suspension System
STEERING GEAR BOX RIGID BUSH KIT 53685-CL7-000 set ¥13,200 S [ ® H5—4pcs+USYRYDT My b
SUSPENSION BUSH SET 51359-CL7-000 set ¥88,000 R ) e JAREESS, YXJva189tyh
Brake System
BRAKE HOSE SET 01460-CL7-000 set ¥39,600 S ° ® ATUAYI IR, AF-INRIwT (>
MONOCOQUE CALIPER SET 45020-MBF-G01 set ¥165,000 S ° ® 4POT, Bli&ElE mERSR
BRAKE ROTOR FRONT 45251-5H11416 pc ¥13,200 S o o 2MWE, JL—->, B/avitvUN-%EEH
BRAKE PAD FRONT 45022-CL7-000 set ¥24,200 S [ ® 0~400C

45022-AP1-000 set ¥24,200 S 0~400°C, B/IVIF+UN—Xi
BRAKE PAD REAR 43022-EK9-000 set ¥22,000 S [ ® 0~400C

¥[CL7] T/ FrU—BIRnBER=DIL —F0-4-[45251-5H11416] x2 @TL—+/{yh[45022-AP1-000] GHEIETL —FHh—ZEHE
YA 2T 099 /E I YD FPII N~/ TIVE I D940\ ) — = FEIEARA — )V RE, KA —LIVT 5 AR E

Interior & Exterior

S-TAI BUMPER 71101-CL7-000 pc ¥107,800 S [ ] AAR=FRP, B4 )Ld—-h
71101-CL7-001 pc ¥107,800 S ® A{A=FRP, B4)lJ—h
S-TAI UNDER PANEL 71411-CL7-000 pc ¥30,800 S [J ® AKIK=CFRP, V)7RL&EHE
BLUE WIDE DOOR MIRROR 76203-CL7-030 set ¥11,000 S [ ] o M —JENT
BLUE WIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 76400-BRM-002 pc ¥4 950 S [J [ ] W — JES
76400-BRM-000 pc ¥4950 S [J o M —JEMT
STEERING ALL-78500-000 set ¥66,000 S [J [J [J ® MOMO#HE
STEERING BOSS 78512-AP1-000 set ¥17,600 S [ ] ® SRSIV)\WIEEBEEZFMH
CARBON BACKET SEAT ALL-81100-001 pc ¥198,000 R B =5.9kg, BFEP=RECARO/BRIDE#tiE
CARBON BACKET SEAT BACK ALL-82000-001 pc ¥13,200 S REPRERERTOTIY—
RECLINING BUCKET SEAT ALL-81200-001 pc ¥184,800 R *>—R—)LBIFED
Wheel
LONG HUB BOLT 90113-EK9-000 pc ¥880 R [ ] [ ] [ ] ® 1K, £R52mm
WHEEL NUT [CMRO] 17HEX ALL-90304-C12 pc ¥1,210 R [ ] [ ] [} ® 11E, M12x1.5, L=48mm-60°, fIEEAAT]



TN

ST S

ACCORD

UPDATE 2025/11/14

Accessories

RESERVOIR TANK COVER ORG-90000-020 pc ¥1,980 S [ [ [J [

SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [5SPEED] ALL-54102-000 pc ¥5,500 S (d [ M10x1.5
SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [6SPEED] ALL-54102-002 pc ¥5,500 S [ ® M10x1.5 %1
SHIFT KNOB DURACON [5SPEED] ALL-54102-001 pc ¥5,500 S (d [ M10x1.5
SHIFT KNOB DURACON [6SPEED] ALL-54102-003 pc ¥5,500 S ® ® M10x1.5 %1

Maintenance
L.S.D. OVERHAUL SET 41000-DC5-S01 set ~ ¥35,200
Monocoque Caliper [45020-MBF-G00/G01] [45020-MBR-G00/G01/G02]

LSD 1689371 —Matyh

92]
[ ]
[ ]

M/C PISTON SET SPP-45020-000 set ¥22,000 C 1558pcstzyh
M/C SEAL SET SPP-45020-M08  set ¥8,800 C 169 8pcstzy b
M/C BOLT [PAD PLATE] SPP-45020-M01  set ¥5,280 C 1834k tyh

M/C PAD PLATE SPP-45020-M02  set ¥6,600 C 16892pcstzy b
M/C RETAINER SPP-45020-M10 set ¥3,520 C 1&854pcstzyb
M/C BLEEDER CAP SET SPP-45020-M12  set ¥5,280 C 168594pcstzy b




TN

O TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

crolims

Power Unit

HEAD COVER YELLOW 12310-GE8-Y00 pc ¥66,000 S J L15A-MF6, /Wy 448
12310-GK5-Y00 pc ¥66,000 S J L15B-LEB, /W ATE

HEAD COVER RED 12310-GE8-R00 pc ¥66,000 S [J L15A-MF6, JWyF> 418
12310-GK5-R00  pc ¥66,000 S J L15B-LEB, /W A1E

OIL FILTER ALL-15400-000 pc ¥2,090 S J J J [J [J 5,000~6,000kmzEST TSR

OIL FILLER CAP ALL-15610-001 pc ¥7,150 S J J J [J J M32x3.5

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT SET ALL-90009-000 pc ¥4,070 S J J J J [J M14x1.5, NvF>A3/&E, MTESAtYh

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT ENGINE ALL-90009-001 pc ¥2,310 S J J J [J J M14x1.5, NvF>A3E, I>SVH

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT MISSION ALL-90009-002 pc ¥2,310 S [ ® [ [ ° M14x1.5, NvF>A3&E, Tv>3>EH

Cooling

RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-D] ALL-19045-000 pc ¥2,970 S J J J [J J AIE1L.1—1.35kgf/cn

RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-F] ALL-19045-001 pc ¥2,970 S AIE1.1—1.35kgf/ci

THERMO STAT 19301-EG6-000 pc ¥7,480 S [J [J [J [ HFRE6SC, £RIRESLTC

THERMO SWITCH 37760-EK9-GO0 pc ¥4,950 S [J HIfERE93°C—>80°C

HSYT—HFvy) [TYPE-D] [TYPE-F]=EEMEICLDHEIESST—ATERISHD. FryTRARDHERH UL E

Intake & Exhaust

VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY 16400-GE8-020 set ¥137,500 C J HATYMARE, /57518 p50—>@56mm
16400-GK5-020 set ¥115,500 C J A2y MAE, N9751#Ep50—>p52mm

VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY [NTS] 16400-GE8-021 set ¥88,000 S J ARy MdE, OU>J 48, #1E FED
16400-GK5-021 set ¥60,500 S J AZyMAE, #1E FED
16400-ZF1-021 set ¥88,000 S ARy MH3E, @50—>@56mm, #EIEFERD

INTAKE CHAMBER YELLOW 17110-GE8-Y00 set ¥77,000 S J A2y MA@
17110-GK5-Y00 set ¥77,000 S [ HATY MA@

INTAKE CHAMBER RED 17110-GE8-R00 set ¥77,000 S [ A2y MA@
17110-GK5-R00 set ¥77,000 S [ HATY M@

AIR CLEANER 17220-GE8-000 pc ¥6,600 S [J [J HEIERSHR, AT
17220-GK5-000 pc ¥6,600 S J J FEIERHR, ARSI

EXHAUST PIPE-B 18220-GDA-002  set ¥60,500 S [J AZRTYMARE, ST Ep52.7
18220-GE8-001 set ¥60,500 S [ 253EIEIE, HATYMIRE, /(1 T#Ze50
18220-GK5-001 set ¥60,500 S J 29 EEE, ARTYMIRE, /\1T#ZEe50

TAIL SILENCER [N1] 18030-GDA-011 set ¥51,700 R [J A >)\1Tp60, K65
18030-GE8-011 set ¥51,700 R J A1)\ 7960, P65
18030-GK5-011 set  ¥51,700 R ° XA >)W1Tp50, HOE65

SUB SILENSER SPP-18030-000 pc ¥6,050 S J [J [ [ 65mm, N15H

% [SILENCER] JQREBSEARENUS, 2010648 1H (PR 224F )OI EAEIEI G

Drive Train

DRIVE SHAFT SET 42300-GE8-CO0 set ¥264,000 C J X4, GE8 RSHH
42300-GK5-C00 set ¥264,000 C J ZEEER

CLUTCH SLAVE HOSE 46961-GE8-000 pc ¥9,900 S ] o MTE, 2572w afttk, 2F—)LEIvF(>)

Body Reinforcement

RIGIDCOLLAR SET FRONT 50261-GD3-000 set ¥22,000 S [J 8pcstzy b
50261-GE8-000 set ¥22,000 S J J 10pcstzy b
50261-GK3-000 set ¥22,000 S J J 8pcstzy b

RIGIDCOLLAR SET REAR 50300-GD3-000 set ¥6,160 S [J 2pcstzy b
50300-GE8-000 set ¥6,160 S (] ® ® ® 2pcstzy b

Suspension System

PROGRESSIVE SPRING 51400-GE8-001 set ¥41,800 S [ F=-25mm[2.3kg], R=-30mm[2.2kg]
51400-GK5-001 set  ¥41,800 S ° F=-25mm[2.5kg], R=-25mm[2.4kg]

DAMPER KIT [FIX TYPE] 51600-GE8-000 set ¥143,000 S J FEIERAR, REEE, >3- M —Fybdic
51600-GK5-000 set ¥154,000 S J FEIERAR, BEEE, 23— M—Fy s

GK5 SPOON SUSPENSION SET 50000-GK5-000 set ¥214,500 S J A= 2TU>Y - ZFE - PIv AT — My bk

STABILIZER SET FRONT 51300-ZF1-000 set ¥40,700 S J IMEP23—=025, BAUVY, JvSaftE
51300-GK5-000 set ¥27,500 S J J IMEP25.4—028 ALY, JvaftE

REAR ADJUSTING PLATE [STREET] 43250-GK5-000 set ¥38,500 S J -30mmFd, Toe[0°30'—0°]

REAR ADJUSTING PLATE [RACE] 43250-GK5-020 set ¥38,500 R ] -50mmAi, Toe[0°45'—>0°] Cam[-1°30'—>-2°30']

Mount & Bush

BUSH SET FRONT LOWER ARM 51359-GK5-000 set ¥19,800 R ] J JLREESS, 2Ha2pcs

BUSH SET R.BEAM 42109-GK5-000 set ¥24,200 R ] JAREESS, £4a2pcs

Brake System

TWIN-BLOCK CALIPER SET 45020-DCR-GO0 set ¥165,000 S [ ] 4POT, BIEEP R REHSIR

BRAKE ROTOR FRONT 45251-4H1014  pc ¥16,500 S ° ° 2HUBE, TL—>, A>T Dv)+rUN—EER

INNER SPACER SET 45250-TO3AL  set ¥8,800 S [ J 2/tzy ks, VA>T Ov v 25

BRAKE PAD FRONT 45022-EG6-000  set ¥24,200 S [ 0~400°C
45022-ZF1-000 set ¥24,200 S [ [ 0~400°C
45022-EK9-000 set ¥24,200 S 0~400°C, Y1>7 073+ (=535t

BRAKE PAD REAR 43022-EFA-000 set ¥22,000 S [ J J 0~400°C

BRAKE HOSE SET 01460-GE8-000 set ¥39,600 S J AFIXyT R, RF-INEIwT1>)
01460-GK5-000 set ¥39,600 S [ AT XY AMRR, RF—IEI1vT4>7)

B PEDAL BOX 46600-GE8-000 pc ¥26,400 C J flEsR{ba, MTE, GE8 RS#EHAEHA
46600-GK5-000 pc ¥26,400 C J #EIEsRMbaR, MTE

%[GE8][GKS] YA > T 0y 1)\~ B EERR =D I L —F0—5—[45251-4H1014]x2 @TL—+/Cyh[45022-EK9-000] @1 >F—AX—H—[45250-TO3AL] @HFETETL—Fh—AfEFAAE]
X[GE8] JL—#/Cwh J0>M45022-EG6-000] JL—F/tyk U7 [43022-EFA-000] =RSEFE
YA IOV EITYIHPY) | DIE S YD F0U) — =HEIERA — VEETRE], A —WIUT 5 AR E




Interior & Exterior

TN

O TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

AERO BUMPER [CFRP] 71101-GE8-010 pc ¥140,800 S [J RS#HAE R, A4K=FRP, JUJL=CFRP
AERO BUMPER [FRP] 71101-GE8-000 pc ¥95,700 S [J RS#EHAE R, A4K=FRP, JUJL=FRP
CARBON BONNET 60100-GK5-000 pc ¥181,500 S [ [ ] J J ® A{K=CFRP, J)7RRIHER
ROOF SPOILER 68800-GEA-000 pc ¥77,000 S J J FAR=FRP, B5)lO—h
UNDER SPOILER REAR 71502-GE8-000 pc ¥38,500 S [J RSHIFAE A, A&=FRP, B)lO-b
UNDER PANEL KIT 74641-GK5-000 set ¥49,500 S J JRIV24, B SR EE
SPOON AERO MIRROR 76100-GE8-000 set ¥121,000 S J AAR=FRP, AJfHIR, VU7 EEHEE
BLUE WIDE DOOR MIRROR 76203-GK5-030 set ¥11,000 S [ J J J [ o MmT—JEuT
SPORTS WIPER BLADE 76620-GD3-000 set ¥10,450 S [J [J IO RTAOOLII—REH
76620-GEA-000 set ¥10,450 S o J D1 RFAIOLIH—REH
BLUE WIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 76400-BRM-001 pc ¥4950 S [ J mET—JEUt
76400-BRM-000 pc ¥4,950 S J [J J [J o [ J T —JE
76400-BRM-004 pc ¥4950 S J mET— AUt
STEERING ALL-78500-000 set ¥66,000 S [ ] [ (] [ [ o o (] (] [ J ® MOMOft®
STEERING BOSS 78512-AP1-000 set ¥17,600 S J SRSIVN\yIEEEHEH
78512-GK5-000 set ¥27,500 S J J J 2T 7Y 2y FEBIER AT
CARBON BACKET SEAT ALL-81100-001 pc ¥198,000 S E=£5.9kg, BU$EP=RECARO/BRIDE+tiE
CARBON BACKET SEAT BACK ALL-82000-001 pc ¥13,200 S BEPREREMRTOTVI—
%[GE8] JIL—71 RU7E1-35—-[76400-BRM-000]=HiH#A [76400-BRM-004]=%HA
Wheel
SW388 16"7.0] +48 4H100 42703-1670-484 pc ¥97,900 R [ [ [ [J ° ® s EMN —)l, E=5.6kg, [JW5] U7H
CENTER CAP 01/BK FOR SW388 42703-CP01-BK pc ¥2,200 R J [J [ [ J J 18, SW388&EH
STICKER 01/YELLOW FOR SW388 42703-STO1-YW pc ¥1,100 S [J [J ° [ [ J 1
LONG HUB BOLT 90113-EK9-000 pc ¥880 R © e e e o o o o o o o 1X £R52mm
WHEEL NUT BLUE ALL-90304-000 pc ¥715 S J J J J J [J [J [ [ [ ® 18, M12x1.5, 60°, #lIERA—)LERAARR]
WHEEL NUT RED ALL-90304-001 pc ¥715 S J J J J J [ J [J [J [ ® 118, M12x1.5, 60°, FElEMRA—)LERAAE]
WHEEL NUT [CMRO] 17HEX ALL-90304-C12 pc ¥1,210 R (] (] (] [ J [ o [ [ J [ [ ® 118, M12x1.5, L=48mm-60°, #EIE{ERAT]
% SW388=0DIRE(CL ATy MERME QFEIENRT—)L Ty MERARE]
Accessories
RESERVOIR TANK COVER ORG-90000-020 pc ¥1,980 S J J J J J [J [J [ J J J
SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [5SPEED] ALL-54102-000 pc ¥5,500 S J J J J M10x1.5
SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [6SPEED] ALL-54102-002 pc ¥5,500 S [ J M10x1.5 X1
SHIFT KNOB DURACON [5SPEED] ALL-54102-001 pc ¥5,500 S J J J J M10x1.5
SHIFT KNOB DURACON [6SPEED] ALL-54102-003 pc ¥5,500 S ® (] M10x1.5 %1
Maintenance
Twin-Block Caliper [45020-DCR-G00]
T/B PISTON SET SPP-45020-001 set ¥22,000 C 15438pcstzy b
T/B O/H SEAL KIT SPP-45020-T04 set ¥8,800 C 1584%8pcstzy b
T/B BOLT+NUT [TOP] SPP-45020-T01 set ¥5,280 C B54pcsty b
T/B COLLAR [TOP] SPP-45020-T02 set ¥2,640 C 18734KEy b
T/B RETAINER+BOLT SET SPP-45020-T10 set ¥3,960 C Bty YT —F—21F8E x Z44E - R)L ~81E)
T/B BLEEDER+CAP SET SPP-45020-T11 set ¥5,280 C 1659 &4pcstzyb




FTCOCON

ST TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

_

Power Unit
HEAD COVER YELLOW 12310-GE8-Y00 pc ¥66,000 S ® @ L15A-MF6, \vF>A1E
HEAD COVER RED 12310-GE8-R0O0 pc ¥66,000 S ® @ L15A-MF6, \wF A8
BAFFLE OIL PAN 11200-ZF1-001 pc ¥77,000 R e @ /Wi fiE
HIGH CAMSHAFT&ECU KIT 14000-ZF1-GO0 set ¥220,000 S [ ZF1-100%MTEEH
OIL FILTER ALL-15400-000 pc ¥2,090 S ® @ 5,000~6,000kmzEITTRIHELE
OIL FILLER CAP ALL-15610-001 pc ¥7,150 S ® @ M32x3.5
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT SET ALL-90009-000 pc ¥4,070 S ® o M14x1.5 JwF AdE, MTEFHEYh
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT ENGINE ALL-90009-001 pc ¥2,310 S ® o M14x1.5 v AdE, I>SUA
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT MISSION ALL-90009-002 pc ¥2,310 S ® o M14x1.5 )W &, 2v>avERH
Cooling
RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-D] ALL-19045-000 pc ¥2970 S ® @ [E1.1—>1.35kgf/cn
RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-F] ALL-19045-001 pc ¥2,970 S AIE1.1—>1.35kgf/cni
THERMO STAT 19301-EG6-000 pc ¥7,480 S e o HHAREGST, £RESLTC
%5TI-4FvyS [TYPE-D] [TYPE-F]=BR&EICLDHEIESST—HTERIHD. FryTFAROHERN D E
Intake & Exhaust
VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY 16400-ZF1-020 set ¥137,500 C [ AZyMIE, NFT511E@50—>p56mm
16400-ZF2-020 set ¥137,500 C o HAoyMIE, NF9I51/Rp50—>p56mm
VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY [NTS] 16400-ZF1-021 set ¥88,000 S ® o f(RYyYyMIRE, p50—>e56mm, fiElE TEWD
INTAKE CHAMBER YELLOW 17110-ZF1-Y00 set ¥77,000 S e o f[RUYMIE
INTAKE CHAMBER RED 17110-ZF1-R00 set ¥77,000 S e o XyyMIE
AIR CLEANER 17220-ZF1-000 pc ¥6,600 S e o HHIEZM, AN@ARI(T
TAIL SILENCER [N1] 18030-ZF1-011 set ¥51,700 R ® @ X1>)\{Jp60, HHp65
SUB SILENSER SPP-18030-000 pc ¥6,050 S ® @ 65mm, N1EH
%[SILENCER] JQREZEFREVS, 2010444 1 H (FERL224F ) A B OFTEAEIES
Drive Train
DRIVE SHAFT SET 42300-ZF1-C00 set ¥264,000 C ® ZEAEMR
42300-ZF2-CO0 set ¥264,000 C o TIFAEM
CLUTCH SLAVE HOSE 46961-GE8-000 pc ¥9,900 S ® MTEE, 27XV 104K, AF—IV&T w7127
Body Reinforcement
RIGIDCOLLAR SET FRONT 50261-GE8-000 set ¥22,000 S ® @ 10pcstyh
RIGIDCOLLAR SET REAR 50300-GE8-000 set ¥6,160 S [ 2pcstzy
50300-GP2-000 set ¥6,160 S ® 2pcstzyh
Suspension System
PROGRESSIVE SPRING 51400-ZF1-001 set ¥41,800 S ® @ F=-25mm[2.5kg], R=-25mm[4.0kg]
DAMPER KIT [FIX TYPE] 51600-ZF1-000 set ¥143,000 S e o HIERK, BEREE, >3- -FybiE
STABILIZER SET FRONT 51300-ZF1-000 set ¥40,700 S o o HMEe23—025, AU, JviafdE
Brake System
TWIN-BLOCK CALIPER SET 45020-DCR-GO0 set ¥165,000 S ® @ 4POT, plREPMm mEHSIR
MONOCOQUE CALIPER SET 45020-MBF-G01 set ¥165,000 S ® @ A4POT, 7R3k mEMSiR
BRAKE ROTOR FRONT 45251-5H11416 pc ¥13,200 S e o 2MwE, JL->, B/ IFvIN-EER
45251-EK9-000 pc ¥13,200 S e o 2MwE, XUyb, Y12 J0vIFvUN-RKER
BRAKE PAD FRONT 45022-ZF1-000 set ¥24,200 S [ 0~400°C
45022-EK9-000 set ¥24,200 S 0~400°C, VA>T 0vIFv)IN—335
45022-AP1-000 set ¥24,200 S 0~400°C, ®/IVIFvU)N—3%
BRAKE PAD REAR 43022-EK9-000 set ¥22,000 S ® e 0~400C
B PEDAL BOX 46600-ZF1-000 pc ¥26,400 C [ #iE{ba, MTE

X[ZF1][ZF2] V1> 0vhFv U —BliEn B =07 L —F+0-49—[45251-EK9-000] x2 @JL—F/Cyr45022-EK9-000] GFEIET L —FK—R{EFATE]
X[ZF1][ZF2] B/2v9+rU-RliRnBE =07 L —F0-49—[45251-5H11416] x2 @JL—F/(w[45022-AP1-000] @#EET L —FK—R{EMH]
XVA > IOV /T 9IFPUN =/ TIVE ) I IFv )N —=FEIERA —)VEREART], R —IWIVT 5> ARERNE

Interior & Exterior
TURBULATOR

39150-ZF1-000

pc ¥26,400

A4A=FRP, B4 )\]— bk, @ET—JEUS

UNDER PANEL KIT

74641-ZF1-000

set ¥33,000

JCRIL24Y, (SR mER

SPOON AERO MIRROR

76100-ZF1-000

set  ¥121,000

AAR=FRP, A]EI, U7 EEK

BLUE WIDE DOOR MIRROR 76203-ZF1-030 set ¥11,000 T —JES
BLUE WIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 76400-BRM-004 pc ¥4,950 T —JTEUS
STEERING ALL-78500-000 set ¥66,000 MOMO#t&

STEERING BOSS

78512-FD2-000

set ¥17,600

CARBON BACKET SEAT

ALL-81100-001

pc  ¥198,000

B £5.9kg, BMfIBE=RECARO/BRIDEHE

CARBON BACKET SEAT BACK

ALL-82000-001

pc ¥13,200

BEPRERERTOTIY—

RECLINING BUCKET SEAT

ALL-81200-001

pc  ¥184,800

NN nhnnnon

X —hL—ILBIZED




FTCOCON

ST TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

T — N

Wheel

LONG HUB BOLT 90113-EK9-000 pc ¥880 R [ ® 1A, £R52mm

WHEEL NUT BLUE ALL-90304-000 pc ¥715 S ) ® 11E, M12x1.5, 60°, flilE/R1—ILERAT]
WHEEL NUT RED ALL-90304-001 pc ¥715 S ® ® 118, M12x1.5, 60°, fifiERA—)LERAAT]
WHEEL NUT [CMRO] 17HEX ALL-90304-C12 pc ¥1,210 R ) ® 11E, M12x1.5, L=48mm-60°, f1E{HERAT]
Accessories

RESERVOIR TANK COVER ORG-90000-020 pc ¥1,980 S [ [

SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [6SPEED] ALL-54102-002 pc ¥5,500 S ) ® M10x1.5 %1

SHIFT KNOB DURACON [6SPEED] ALL-54102-003 pc ¥5,500 S ® ® M10x1.5 %1

Maintenance

Twin-Block Caliper [45020-DCR-G00]

T/B PISTON SET SPP-45020-001 set ¥22,000 C 1598pcstzy b

T/B O/H SEAL KIT SPP-45020-T04 set ¥8,800 C 15858pcstzy b

T/B BOLT+NUT [TOP] SPP-45020-T01 set ¥5,280 C Ba4pcsty b

T/B COLLAR [TOP] SPP-45020-T02 set ¥2,640 C 1874Kty b~

T/B RETAINER+BOLT SET SPP-45020-T10 set ¥3,960 C antyNUF—F 2188 x Z44E - R NS{E)
T/B BLEEDER+CAP SET SPP-45020-T11 set ¥5,280 C 1559 %4pcsty b

Monocoque Caliper [45020-MBF-G00/G01] [45020-MBR-G00/G01/G02]

M/C PISTON SET SPP-45020-000 set ¥22,000 C 1598pcstzy b

M/C SEAL SET SPP-45020-M08 set ¥8,800 C 1585 8pcstzy b

M/C BOLT [PAD PLATE] SPP-45020-M01 set ¥5,280 C andartyh

M/C PAD PLATE SPP-45020-M02 set ¥6,600 C 1685 2pcstzy b

M/C RETAINER SPP-45020-M10 set ¥3,520 C Ba4pcsty b

M/C BLEEDER CAP SET SPP-45020-M12 set ¥5,280 C Ba4pcsty b




>

| .

i J-—I’.—

FTCOCON

ST TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

Power Unit

ENGINE COMPLETE S07A 10000-JW5-C00 pc ¥770,000 C o @ F4EMR

HEAD COVER YELLOW 12310-JW5-Y00 pc ¥66,000 S o o A~AYRHIN-)lwH AIE

HEAD COVER RED 12310-JW5-R00 pc ¥66,000 S o o A~AYRIN-vF AIE

ENGINE COVER,YELLOW 17121-JW5-Y00 pc ¥51,700 S ® ©® SPOONAIO-ZE

ENGINE COVER,RED 17121-JW5-R00 pc ¥51,700 S o o LYRNERER

OIL FILTER ALL-15400-000 pc ¥2,090 S ® @ 5,000~6,000kmzEfTCaTIAMHEEE

OIL FILLER CAP ALL-15610-001 pc ¥7,150 S ® @ M32x3.5

MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT SET ALL-90009-000 pc ¥4,070 S [ M14x1.5, \vFIAdE, MTESAEYH
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT ENGINE ALL-90009-001 pc ¥2,310 S e o Ml4x1.5 )\ fIE, I>>>VA

Cooling

RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-F] ALL-19045-001 pc ¥2,970 S ® o [NE1.1—>1.35kgf/cn

THERMO STAT 19301-EG6-000 pc ¥7,480 S e o BFREGST, RPRESLT

ECU Tuning

[HONDATA] FLASH PRO 37821-JW5-000 set ¥132,000 D [ @ AN IBBEME MR/ (AT —90H. LE15—(HERHFS
Intake & Exhaust

VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY 16400-JGT-020 set ¥99,000 C e o fHrRyyMIRE, \FI31ZP38.5~>p41mm
VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY [NTS] 16400-JGT-021 set ¥60,500 S e o fHRYyyMIRE, FEIETEWD

AIR CLEANER 17220-JW5-S00 pc ¥20,350 S ® o I3, FFRRUIRT )| Al

N1 MUFFLER KIT 18030-JW5-011 set ¥64900 R @ @ ¥ CVvT90db/MT93db, p50—>¢p60—>p65
%[MUFFLER KIT] JQREZIEEUSH, REEEBES

Drive Train

TRANSMISSION OVERHAUL [NTS] 20000-JW5-901 pc ¥253,000 C e ZXEER

CLUTCH SET 22500-]JG3-001 set ¥45,100 S [ HWN=-FTARI(J>TR) 2y, EEF20% 7S
DRIVE SHAFT SET 42300-JW5-CO0 set ¥264,000 C @ MTH, 34 EmR

CLUTCH SLAVE HOSE 46961-JW5-000 pc ¥9,900 S [ MTH, ZT>XAY 104K, AF-IV&I w7124
CLUTCH DAMPER LESS HOSE 47000-JW5-000 pc ¥7,700 R @ MTH, 272Xy 2ft4%, AF-IV&I1yF1>5
Body Reinforcement

STIFF PLATE FRONT 50260-JW5-000 set ¥57,200 S o o T H-)\xEEET

REAR STIFF PLATE KIT 50400-JW5-000 set ¥35,200 S e o htyh, MILNATEUT

STEERING STIFF PLATE KIT 53685-JW5-000 set ¥35,200 S e o hatybh, MILNATEUS

MOTION CONTROL BEAM 50500-JW5-000 set ¥132,000 S e o Jnvh-Urtwh

RIGIDCOLLAR SET FRONT&REAR 50261-JW5-000 set ¥22,000 S ® @ 20pcs JOYh-U7yhF=6pcs-R=14pcs]
Suspension System

STABILIZER SET FRONT 51300-JW5-001 set ¥31,900 S o o HMEP22.0, JviafdE, FEEE
STABILIZER SET REAR 52300-JW5-000 set ¥27,500 S ® o 4MEp15.0, JviafiE, 2BGA%MdE
PROGRESSIVE SPRING 51400-JW5-001 set ¥41,800 S ® @ F=-10~-15mm[2.6kg], R=-10~-15mm[3.6kg]
FULL SPEC DAMPER KIT 51600-JW5-G20 set ¥352,000 S o o B=3I2EMAE, pigRAECOrvN—4E
Brake System

FULL MONOCOQUE CALIPER SET 45020-JW5-000 set ¥151,800 S ® @ 4POT, hli&3ba mERSER

BRAKE ROTER For MONOCOQUE 45251-JW5-000 pc ¥20,900 S e o 2MWE, HMEE260mm, E&17mm
BRAKE PAD FRONT For MONOCOQUE  45022-MJW-000 set ¥24,200 S ® o 0~4007C, Y—FvyhH, 4POTEHEH

BRAKE PAD REAR 43022-JW5-000 set ¥22,000 S ® o 0~400C, Y—FvhHA

BRAKE HOSE SET 01460-JW5-000 set ¥39,600 S o O T XyIafthk, AF-INEIyF(>H

X IIEJAVIF)-BIRNEE R =0T —F0-49—[45251-JW5-000] x2 @71 —+/Cw~[45022-MIW-000] ®JL —FKk—2Z[01460-IW5-000]
XA > IOV /T vIFPUN—/TIVE S Iy IFH0 )N —=FEIERA —)VERE R, R’ —IIUT 5O ARERNER

Interior & Exterior

SPOON STRIPE 75700-JW5-000 pc ¥25,300 S [ ] o HURM=E

AERO DIFFUSER REAR [CFRP] 71502-JW5-000 pc ¥64,900 S [ ] ® AA{K=CFRP, V)7REHEE

BLUE WIDE DOOR MIRROR 76203-JW5-030 set ¥11,000 S [ ] ® WET—THUT

BLUE WIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 76400-BRM-000 pc ¥4 950 S [ ] o MmET—THUT

STEERING ALL-78500-000 pc ¥66,000 S [} ® MOMO#tH

Wheel

SW388 15"6.5] +45 4H100 42703-1565-45 pc ¥90,200 R [ ] o ifnSHBE=MN{—Il, EE4.3kg, [JW5] JO> A
SW388 16"7.0] +48 4H100 42703-1670-484 pc ¥97,900 R [J o SR =/MR{—)l, EE5.6kg, [JW5] U7H
CENTER CAP 01/BK FOR SW388 42703-CP01-BK pc ¥2,200 R [ ] ® 11E, SW388EH

STICKER 01/YELLOW FOR SW388 42703-STO1-YW pc ¥1,100 S [ ] e 1M

LONG HUB BOLT 90113-EK9-000 pc ¥880 R [ ] ® 1K, £R52mm

WHEEL NUT BLUE ALL-90304-000 pc ¥715 S [ ] ® 118, M12x1.5, 60°, fiiERA—)LEREAT]
WHEEL NUT RED ALL-90304-001 pc ¥715 S [ ] ® 11E, M12x1.5, 60°, flilE/R1—ILERAT]
WHEEL NUT [CMRO] 17HEX ALL-90304-C12 pc ¥1,210 R [ ] ® 11E, M12x1.5, L=48mm-60°, #filE{#ERAA1]

X SW388=DIRE(CLBATY MEFRLE QFEIENRA—)L Iy MERRE]



Accessories

FTCOCON

ST TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

RESERVOIR TANK COVER ORG-90000-020 pc ¥1,980 S

SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [6SPEED] ALL-54102-002 pc ¥5,500 S M10x1.5 X1
SHIFT KNOB DURACON [6SPEED] ALL-54102-003 pc ¥5,500 S M10x1.5 %1
Maintenance

MBK Caliper [45020-JW5-000] [45020-1G3-000] [45020-MBK-G00]

FULL M/C PISTON KIT SPP-45020-MBK  set ¥17,160 C 156%8pcstzy b
MBK CALIPER HANGER PIN,CLIP SET SPP-45020-K01  set ¥8,800 C 1589 8pcstzy b
MBK CALIPER PAD SPRING SET SPP-45020-K02  set ¥5,500 C 16%2pcstzyb
MBK CALIPER SEAL SET SPP-45020-K08 set ¥8,800 C 1589 8pcstzy b
MBK DUST BOOTS SET SPP-45020-K09  set ¥8,800 C 156%8pcstzyb
MBK CALIPER PAD RETAINER BOLT SET SPP-45020-K10 set ¥6,600 C 1689 8pcstzy b
MBK CALIPER BLEEDER,CAP SET SPP-45020-K12 set ¥5,500 C 156%8pcstzyb




SO COON

Lo TS

J. " 1 -
UPDATE 2025/11/14

Power Unit
HEAD COVER YELLOW 12310-JG3-YO0 pc ¥66,000 S e o o e o o o AR IAHE
HEAD COVER RED 12310-JG3-R00  pc ¥66,000 S e o o o o o o NYRIN—wF SR
BIG TURBOCHARGER KIT 18900-JG3-000 pc  ¥275,000 S o RS 6MTEA, BIERFLASH PROME
OIL FILTER ALL-15400-000 pc ¥2090 S e e e e e e o o o o o o o o o 5000~6000kmiESTTITHUEL
OIL FILLER CAP ALL-15610-001 pc ¥7,150 S e e e e e o o e @ e e M32x35
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT SET ALL-90009-000 pc ¥4,070 S ° M14x1.5, Ny A48, MTEHEAtY
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT ENGINE ALL-90009-001 pc ¥2,310 S e o o M14x1.5, NvF>ASR, I>SVA
MAGNETIC DRAIN BOLT MISSION ALL-90009-002 pc ¥2,310 S ° M14x1.5, Nv+>ARE, Tv3a>ER
Cooling
SEP RADIATOR HOSE 19500-JG3-M00 pc ¥27,500 S ° L[] e o UIVE MAMIYS XMTESHH
SEP RADIATOR HOSE 19500-JG3-C00  pc ¥27,500 S e o e o e o o o UILE MAryyS XCVTEZHA
RADIATOR CAP [TYPE-D] ALL-19045-000 pc ¥2,970 S ° e o AIEL.1—>1.35kgf/c
ECU Tuning
[HONDATA] FLASH PRO 37821-1G3-000 pc  ¥132,000 D e o o Z %k E L
Intake & Exhaust
VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY 16400-JG3-020 set ¥99,000 C J e o AZYMAE, N97511%p38.5->¢p41mm
VENTURI BIG THROTTLE BODY [NTS]  16400-]G3-021 set ¥60,500 S [ e o AZy M, #EETFED
AIR CLEANER 17220-JG3-S00 pc ¥20,350 S [J e o e o o o o o HHIE3R, FIRUIZT ik
N1 MUFFLER KIT 18000-JG3-000 set ¥107,800 R J J i 87db, 50—>p60—>p65
INTERCOOLER KIT 19710-JG3-000 set ¥187,000 S J BIHAEL, RS 6MTHA
¥[MUFFLER KIT] JQREZEEEHVS, REELEMS
Drive Train
TRANSMISSION OVERHAUL [NTS] 20000-JG3-901 pc  ¥253,000 C ° SRS, BIEREL, RS 6MTEHH
CLUTCH SET 22500-JG3-001 set  ¥45,100 S ° HIN=-F429(J>TR)eyh, E&EH20%7yT
L.S.D. KIT 41000-JG3-000 set ¥165,000 S [ RS 6MTEA, 1.5way, Y14 RRFUS IR
DRIVE SHAFT SET 42300-JG3-CO0 set ¥264,000 S ° 2L ER, OMTA
CLUTCH SLAVE HOSE 46961-JG3-000 set ¥9,900 S ° RS, A7 Xy 1ftigk, RF—-IEI1v71>)
CLUTCH DAMPER LESS HOSE 47000-JG3-000 set ¥7,700 R ° RS, 27Xy 1ft#k, RF—IVEI1971>7
Body Reinforcement
STIFF PLATE FRONT 50260-JG3-000 set ¥53,900 S L ° J TIA=)\RIVEEE
MOTION CONTROL BEAM 50500-JG3-000 set ¥132,000 S L [J J0>b-U7eyh
RIGIDCOLLAR SET FRONT 50261-JF1-000 set ¥15400 S e e e o e o 8pcstzy b

50261-JF3-000 set ¥15,400 S J e o e o e e e e 3pcstyb
RIGIDCOLLAR SET REAR 50300-GD3-000 set ¥6,160 S e e e o e o 2pcstzy b

50300-JF3-000 set ¥6,160 S ° e o e o e o e e 2pcstybh

Suspension System

PROGRESSIVE SPRING 51400-JG3-001 set ¥41,800 S [ [ J F=-25~-30mm[3.6kg], R=-25~-30mm[2.7kg]
DAMPER KIT [FIX TYPE] 51600-JG3-000 set ¥115,500 S [ ] [ ] FEIEFZAR, IR=EE, ME30% 7y
Brake System
FULL MONOCOQUE CALIPER SET 45020-MBK-G0OO set ¥151,800 S e e 4POT, BIEERm BEMSIR
45020-JG3-000 set ¥173,800 S e o o 4POT, BIEERm BEMSIR
BRAKE ROTER For MONOCOQUE 45251-JW5-000 pc ¥20,900 S e o 2B E, FMEP260mm, [E&17mm
BRAKE PAD FRONT MBK 45022-MBK-000 set ¥24200 S e e 4POTEF, 0~400°C, AN—-ME
BRAKE PAD FRONT For MONOCOQUE  45022-MJW-000 set  ¥24,200 S e o 0~400C, Y—FvhH, 4POTEH
BRAKE SHOE REAR 43023-JG3-000 set  ¥15,400 S e o 4POTHrU/\—FIRFREHEE
BRAKE HOSE SET 01460-JG3-000 set  ¥39,600 S e o [ ° AT IRV AERR, AF -V 1vT 1>

%[IG1][IG2] I E/DvIF v -BliEEEd &= DI —+/(y45022-MBK-000]

¥[IG3] INE/IWIFPUN-BIENEE SR = DI —F0-9-[45251-JW5-000] x2 @TL—F/wk[45022-MIW-000] ®TL—F7/Kk-2[01460-1G3-000]
K IIEJIv)FvU—-=EEFES[IG1] 1000001~1081713 [IG2] 1000001~1012737 FEAR(FFT(AVFBEICLDFBES

KYA >0/ /IV)FUN—/TIVES D9 F0) ) —=HEIERA —VERERT], KA —IIVT 5> BT

Interior & Exterior

SPORTS WIPER BLADE 76620-JG3-000 set ¥10,450 S e e e e o O RTLIVIS—EEFR

BLUE WIDE DOOR MIRROR 76203-JG3-030 set ¥11,000 S e e e e o WET— TS

BLUE WIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR 76400-BRM-001 pc ¥4,950 S e e e e o [ J T — TS

BOSS SWITCH BRACKET SET 78520-JG3-000 pc ¥74,800 S [ RRERMYF ISy b DYNCBDET .,
STEERING ALL-78500-000 pc ¥66,000 S e e e e o MOMO# %

RECLINING BUCKET SEAT ALL-81200-001 pc  ¥184,800 S e e e e o K —R—ILBIFED

Wheel

SW388 15"5.0]+45 4H100 42703-1550-45 pc ¥90,200 R e o RSHBEEENRT—)l, EE3.84kg
SW388 15"5.5]+38 4H100 42703-1555-38  pc ¥90,200 R e o IRSHBEENT ), EE4.22kg
WHEEL NUT BLUE ALL-90304-000 pc ¥715 S e e e e e o o o e o o o o o o I1fE, M12x1.5, 60° fIERS—)LERFRA]
WHEEL NUT RED ALL-90304-001 pc ¥715 S e e e e e o o o e o o o o o o I1fE, M12x1.5, 60° FER(—)ERFRA]
¥SW388=0IREICLBATY MERMBE FEIERA —IL Iy MERTE]

Accessories

RESERVOIR TANK COVER ORG-90000-020 pc ¥1,980 S e e e @ O o o o o o o o o o o

SHIFT KNOB ALUMI [6SPEED] ALL-54102-002 pc ¥5,500 S [ M10x1.5 %1

SHIFT KNOB DURACON [6SPEED] ALL-54102-003 pc ¥5,500 S ° M10x1.5 %1

Maintenance

MBK Caliper [45020-JW5-000] [45020-3G3-000] [45020-MBK-G00]

FULL M/C PISTON KIT SPP-45020-MBK  set ¥17,160 C 16538pcstzy b

MBK CALIPER HANGER PIN,CLIP SET SPP-45020-K01 set ¥8,800 C 16538pcstzy b

MBK CALIPER PAD SPRING SET SPP-45020-K02 set ¥5,500 C 1653 2pcstzy b

MBK CALIPER SEAL SET SPP-45020-K08 set ¥8,800 C 16538pcstzy b

MBK DUST BOOTS SET SPP-45020-K09 set ¥8,800 C 16538pcstzy b

MBK CALIPER PAD RETAINER BOLT SET SPP-45020-K10 set ¥6,600 C 16538pcstzy b

MBK CALIPER BLEEDER,CAP SET SPP-45020-K12  set ¥5,500 C 16538pcstzy b




FTCOCON

ST TS

UPDATE 2025/11/14

Cooling
HEAT BARRIER TAPE ALL-11200-000 pc ¥2,200 S W200xH300, >—)L9(F
Stickers
WINDOW STICKER
m ALL-90000-000 pc ¥6,600 R —ARNEERAT], W340xH1450
TEAM STICKER BLACK ALL-90000-B00 set ¥1,100 S W200/W100 &1#tyh
ALL-90000-BO01 pc ¥1,650 S W300
spoo" ALL-90000-B02 pc ¥3,300 S W800
TEAM STICKER WHITE ALL-90000-WO00 set ¥1,100 S W200/W100 &1tttk
ALL-90000-W01 pc ¥1,650 S W300
ALL-90000-W02 pc ¥3,300 S W800
SPOONSPORTS LOGO STICKER BLACK
POON ALL-90000-B21  pc ¥1,650 S W250xH40
SPOONSPORTS LOGO STICKER WHITE
ALL-90000-W21 pc ¥1,650 S W250xH40
SPOON MARK STICKER
ZZ ALL-90000-T10 PC ¥1,320 S WO90xH90=2pcs, W70xH70=3pcs, W25xH25=3pcs
PP E
SPOON MINI STICKER SET
Scess Em ALL-90000-M10  pc ¥1,650 S OJeX—20tyk H4X,W126xH127
. Sroown
SPOON METAL STICKER SET
ALL-90000-S10 pc ¥2,750 S ZWIILGERXyFEEW) H4X,W106xH54
TYPEONE MARK STICKER
. ALL-90000-TO1 pc ¥550 S W70xW70
TYPEONE LOGO STICKER
TYPE ONE ALL-90000-T21 pc ¥1,650 S W250xH25
"JTH3" STICKER SPP-50261-100 set ¥550 S SH4X, W100xH20 14#%, RTA/b
'.JE'H‘.IE 1) SPP-50261-110 set ¥550 S SHAX, W100xH20 14, #1fE—
= SPP-50261-120 set ¥550 S SH4X, W100xH20 1%, 2JL)\—
SPP-50261-200 pc ¥1,100 S MBAX, W200xH40 147, RIA &
SPP-50261-210 pc ¥1,100 S MBYAX, W200xH40 147, *(E—
SPP-50261-210 pc ¥1,100 S MBAX, W200xH40 147, *(E—
") H3" Mini sticker set
SPP-50261-T10 set ¥1,650 S OJeX—I0tyh B4, W114xH117
. = SPP-50261-S10 set  ¥2,750 S IwZILCGERAVHE L) YAZ,W106xH54
=S RS
wad I3 RIGIDOOLLAR
Grease
RIGIDCOLLAR GREASE SPP-50261-000 pc ¥2,200 S J\ANTA-I>ZhYIN\-FIZ, 100g




